State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60 and 12:120)

1201-4440 Check #5156

Date of Notification	(1) 4/10/13			Na	ame	of	Building	Owner / Operate nunications od Ave.	or (2)	7/2 42-	1 4 4 5				****
Agencies Notified	Type Notific	ation	-	St	ree	t Δd	Idraee	lunications	- 4	13 APR 16	AMIO				
⊠ EPA	Type Roune	ation		10	000	Gre	enwoo	d Ave			KU 111: 41	0			
☐ DEP	☑ Initia	ř - 2 - 5		Ci	tv. S	Stat	e & Zip	Code	10.2	& LICEN	16.2			5	-
☑ DOL		nded #						A 19046		& I Irril	YYH TROL				
□ DOH	⊠ Eme	rgency					Contac			01.14	ollig is	Telepho	ne N	lumh	er
☐ DCA		ellation		10000			ylor				-	Cicpito	2 4	· · ·	E .
				_	FA	CIL	ITY IN	FORMATION							
Name of Facility Wh	nere Abatem	ent is Taking F	lace					Type of Faci		-					
Verizon		-						School	(K-12)						
Street Address										(Other than K					
58 Terrace Avenu	ue							Other (i.	e. priv	ate & comme	rcial building	gs, hon	ies, e	etc.)	
								Square Feet		# of Floors	В	ldg. Ag	е		
City (5)		County (6)	C	our	ity (Cod	e (7)								
Toms River		Ocean							(Prior	if being demo	lished)				
								Offices							
Name of Monitoring USA Environmen		y Building Ow	ner (8	3)		A	SCM N	Name of AbaAbateTech		nt Contractor	(9)				
Street Address								Street Addre		1111111111			11		
8436 Enterprise A				155				PO Box 25							
City, State & Zip Co								City, State &							
Philadelphia, PA			1					Lumberton							
Project Manager for Mark Jenkins		ırm	215-				mber	Telephone N 609-265-21			License N	umber 0052	29		
Scheduled Start Dat 4/15/13	te (10)	Scheduled Co	npleti 4/1			te (1	11)	Name of OS EMSL Anal							
Occupancy Status D	Ouring Abater	nent (Check o During Entire F	nly or	ne)			1	Street Addre	SS :						
		utside of Norm				aten	nent	108 Haddo				northern -			
Describe:	chomica of	atside of North	ai iic	Juis	•			City, State &							
(arman	upied During	Abatement						Westmont,	NJ U	5100					
Scope of Work (Che				8177	-				-						
	- 1.00	F-37							П	Full Contain	ment with N	egative	Pres	sure	1
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf			\boxtimes	F	Ren	ova	tion		\boxtimes	Mini-Enclosu		•			
≥160 sf ≥260) If				Dem	nolit	ion		$\overline{\boxtimes}$	Glove Bag P	rocedures				
										Non-Exempt		-Friable	Pro	cedu	re
	cation of				cati			Description			Amount	Aba	atem	ent T	ype
	os-Containing	9	Nor				d	Asbestos-Con			(Specify	7			Γ
	erial (ACM) E ABATED		Mair		ly b		vr	Material (A (i.e., thermal s			SF or LF)	Remova		E	m
	Facility		Cust					insulation, surface	cing, V	AT		10/3	Repair	ap	l Clo
	(13)				2)	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		or other miscell	aneous	5)		<u> </u>	₽.	Encapsulate	Enclosure
			Yes		lo	N/A	A							e	W.
Hallway					3]	Pipe Insula	ation		6 LF				
	13.00]								
]	*							
]								
									7						
Name of Registered	Waste Haule	er		- 1			Waste	그 [100] 이렇게 맛있다는 아이들게 뭐가 되었다.	Name	e of Registere	ed Landfill				
AbateTech, Inc					Hau		ID No. 750	of Waste	TRR	F Landfill					
City, State	-		* 4	27		7	-	Disposal Date	City,						
Lumberton, NJ			50					4/15/13	Tully	town, PA					
Completed By (Print Gwen Trumbetti	or Type)	1			Title Opr		Coord.	Signature			1 1 2	Date 4/10/	13		
					1	20000			25 35			7/10/			

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

Date of Notification (1)		9000000	Name	of Buildir	g Owner/Operator						
	13		Ro	bbinsvill	e BOE	2015	10b # 1304-4625 1PR 16 AM 10	Che	ck#	5155	5
Agencies Notified Type Notifica	ation		Stree	t Address	- 8		177 16 m	20.31			Ť-V
☑ EPA ☑ Initial			155	Robbin	sville Edinburg	Rd.	. AM III	1: 1:0			
☑ DOLWD ☐ Amended			City,	State, Zip	Code	ر در	772	16			
☑ DHSS Amendme			Ro	bbinsvill	e, NJ 08691	ec L	TOS COM				
		g		e of Contac		0	Telephone Nun	/// nber			
☐ Cancellat			Ro	bert DeV	ita			-			
			FA	CILITY II	NFORMATION		_	-		996	
Name of Facility Where Abatement is T	aking Plac	e (3)		10-		Type of Facility	(4)				
Sharon ES						School (K-1					
Street Address							8 (Other than K-12 private and comme		مناطنہ	~~	
234 Sharon Rd.	•					homes, etc.		iciai D	unum	ys,	
City (5)						Square Feet	# of Floors	В	ldg. A	ge	
Robbinsville					= 10				100	2007/	
County (6)			Cour	nty Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (P	rior if being demoli	ished)		- 17	
Mercer				S 19	200	School		5%			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Build	ling Owner	(8)	ASCM	No.	Name of Abatem	nent Contractor (9)	4.7			-
Environmental Connection		(-/			AbateTech,						
Street Address					Street Address				74	77	
120 North Warren Street						e. PO Box 25					
City, State, Zip Code					City, State, Zip C						
Trenton, NJ 08608					Lumberton,						
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		Tel	ephone	No.	Telephone No.		License No.			-	-111
Ryan Broadwater			09-392		609-265-210	7	00529				
	cheduled (Name of OSHA	<u> </u>	1				7/
5 / 3 / 13		- 50	/	50.00	EMSL Analy	CONTRACTOR CONTRACT					
Occupancy Status During Abatement (0	Check only	one)			Street Address			-			
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During Entir	- 12-20 No. 13-15 Pt.		ment		108 Haddon	Ave.					55
Abatement Performed Outside of No	rmal Facili	ty Hou	rs - Des		City, State, Zip C	ode					100
Time of Abatement:AM	PM/	PM		AM	Westmont, N						
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)			77	K	N 5.110						
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf	⊠ Re	enovat	ion		☐ Mini-En	ntainment with Ne closure	gative Pressure				- 1
⊠ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		emoliti			☐ Gloveba	g Procedure					
					∐ Non-Exe	empted (*) and No	n-Friable Procedu				
		s Loca Norma			Description		20 00	Ab	_	ent T	уре
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)	Us	ed Sol	ely by	Asbe	Description estos Containing Ma		Amount	Ren	Repair	E	ᄪ
TO BE ABATED	Ma Ma	aintena	ance/ Staff?		e., thermal systems	insulation,	(Specify	Removal	pair	caps	Enclosure
IN Facility (13)	Cus	(12)			surfacing, VAT other miscellane		SF or LF)	<u> 100</u>		Encapsulate	ure
(13)	Yes	No	N/A	1	other misochane	3043)				6	
Boiler Room				Breech	ing Insulation		288 SF				
Boiler Room				Flu Pac	king		5 SF				
7 (1.0)				6							
y Track											
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		1	JDEP 1	Waste	Cubic Yards of	Name of Regis	stered Landfill				
AbateTech, Inc.		F	lauler II 18750		Waste 12	TRRF Lan	dfill				
City, State		1 - 1		11 11 11	Disposal Date	City, State		72	DVI.	880	
Lumberton, NJ				- 110	4/12/13	Tullytown,	PA				
Completed By (Print or Type)	Title			-	Signature	1	Da	ate	. 1	1	
Gwendolyn Trumbetti	Operat	ions	Coord	inator	X	net	D STATE OF THE STATE OF	4	/ID	113	3

ASB-41 MAY 11

* Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exampted activities.

State of New Jersey 1303-4621 NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT Check # (Pursuant to <u>N.J.A.C.</u> 8:60 and 12:120)

Date of Notification	4/9/13		Street Address 10 Legion Place- Building A												
Agencies Notified	Type Notification				ddress		3)	2015	PR 16 AMIO				4 11		
							Building A	Birrer.	•••• •••• •••• •••• •••• •••• •••• •••• ••••	40					
DEP	Initial		Commence of the Commence of th		te & Zip			S CONTRACTOR	1 3 7 7 7 7	- 1					
⊠ DOL	Amended #				own, l		7960		UCENTAL	GI.					
□ DOH □ DCA	☐ Emergency ☐ Cancellation				Contac	97		/ /	1	relenho	ne I	lumb	er		
LJ DOA	M Cancellation		way	yne .	Jones	i		- 1	1						
				ACIL	ITY IN	VFO	RMATION		1						
	nere Abatement is Taking F	Place (3)		-	\	Type of Fac		/						
JCP&L/FirstEner Street Address	gy		VIII I			\rightarrow	School		16 40)						
175 Center Street	4				1			oter & (Other th				.4.			
175 Center Stree	L		_	. /	7		Square Feet	and all the second seco	mmercial building	ldg. Ag		etc.)			
City (5)	County (6)	Co	Vinty	Coc	le (7)	\rightarrow	Juduale Feel	# 01 F10	DOIS	iug. Ag	e 50⊣				
Landing	Mørris \	\triangle	Ting	COL	Phil		Current I lea	(Prior if being	demolished)		507	W			
Landing		1		/			Utility Buil		demonstred)						
Name of Monitoring	Firm Hired by Building Ow	ner (8)	$\overline{}$	ΙΔ	SCM N	lo		atement Contra	ctor (9)						
1 Source Safety 8		1101 (0)		1	CONT	vo.	AbateTech		ctor (9)						
Street Address	1 4						Street Addre			A.C. Van Branch					
140 South Village	Ave. Suite 130						PO Box 25								
City, State & Zip Co	de				4		City, State &	Zip Code							
Exton, PA 19341								n, NJ 08048							
Project Manager for	Monitoring Firm				mber		Telephone N		License N						
Brian Hovendon	1- (40) O-11-1-1-0	610-					609-265-21	THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TW		0052	.9				
Scheduled Start Dat 4/8/13	te (10) Scheduled Co	mpietio 4/12		ate (11)		Name of OS EMSL Ana								
	Ouring Abatement (Check o				-	-	Street Addre					-2			
Facility Clos	ed/Vacated During Entire F	eriod	of At	bater	nent		108 Haddo								
	Performed Outside of Norm						City, State &				77				
Describe:	5PM Start						Westmont,	NJ 08108			772				
Bernard -	upied During Abatement										150		V.		
Scope of Work (Che	ck all that apply)										_				
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf	:	N ZI	Do	nova	tion				ntainment with N	egative	Pres	ssure			
≥160 sf ≥260		\bowtie		moli				Mini-En	ciosure Bag Procedures (uran 8	cut)		Y		
	, II		DC	HIOH	1011				empted and Non			redu	re l		
Lo	cation of	Is	Loca	tion			Descriptio	Bearing 1	Amount			ent T	A 1777 C 187		
Asbesto	os-Containing	Norn	nally	Use	d	-	Asbestos-Cor		(Specify	-			7		
	erial (ACM)		olely				Material (A		SF or LF)			ш			
	E ABATED Facility	Main					i.e., thermal s ulation, surfa		F 199-1	Ren	Re	ıca	ncl		
	(13)	Cusic	(12)				other miscel			Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure		
	Y .	Yes	No		A					<u> </u>		ate	9		
11-11					1	-			700.05	N 1					
Hallway	뷰	X	1	- 1	loor tile & l	Mastic	786 SF		H	님	H				
		H	+	+-	-		100 11	1 7 2 1 1	Note that the second	믬	븜	뉘	H		
4		H	H	+	1					᠆ᡰᡰ᠊ᡰ	Η	H	Η		
		H	H	1		-				+片	片	뉘	H		
		H	H	+	1					井	H	뉘	H		
Name of Registered	Waste Hauler		TN.	JDEF) Wast	e Cı	ubic Yards	Name of Reg	stered Landfill	141			ш		
			1,535,500		ID No.	27.00	Waste	l tame of riog	otorou Lunum				- 1		
AbateTech, Inc.				18	750		12	TRRF Land	fill		0.1				
City, State) - 20 SC WOODFRANKE		300			Di	sposal Date	City, State							
Lumberton, NJ							4/12/13	Tullytown, I	PA			-			
Completed By (Print	or Type)		Tit				gnature	A		Date					
Gwen Trumbetti	P. Commission of the Commissio		Ot	ops.	Coord	•	XWL	1		4/9/1	3				
							11				V2114V				

Date of Notification								Owner / Operato ohnson Hospi	r (2) 2	013 ADD	16 AH 10				
Agencies Notified	4/11/13 Type Notifica	ation	-			Addre		omison nosp	itai	- FIFR	16 AMIO			-	
⊠ EPA	Typo rround			One	e R	obe	rt Wo	od Johnson P	lace 👶	No.	*111()	:40			
DEP	☐ Initial		- 1				Zip C			&71KS	CONTRACTOR				
□ DOL		nded #1						, NJ 08901		-16F	Maria P	O)	no M	umb	or
⊠ DOH		gency	- 1				ntact					elepho	ne iv	ump	er
☐ DCA	☐ Cano	ellation			area area	Orsi			3 7 7		7-			_	-
					AC	ILIT	Y INF	ORMATION							
Name of Facility Wi			ace (3)				Type of Facili							
Robert Wood Jo Street Address	nnson Hos	pitai	-			1	_		oter 8 (Othe	er than K-	12)				
One Robert Woo	d Johnson	Place									cial building	s, hom	es, e	tc.)	
Olle Kopert 4400	u oomison	1 1400						Square Feet		f Floors		dg. Ag			
City (5)		County (6)	Co	unty	y Co	ode ((7)								
New Brunswick		Middlesex						Current Use ((Prior if be	ing demoli	shed)		(leselle		
								Hospital							
Name of Monitoring Omega Environn		y Building Owr	er (8))		ASC	CM No.	Name of Aba AbateTech,		ontractor (9	9)				
Street Address							2	Street Addres							
280 Huylar Stree City, State & Zip Co			17					City, State &	Zip Code						
South Hackensa		16						Lumberton		18					w E
Project Manager for			Tele				oer	Telephone No			License Nu		_		
Geiser Fajardo			201-					609-265-210				0052	9	_	
Scheduled Start Da 4/4/13	ite (10)	Scheduled Cor	npleti - 4/1			(11))	Name of OSI EMSL Analy				-			
Occupancy Status I	During Abater sed/Vacated	ment (Check or During Entice_P	nly on eriod	e) of A	bat	teme	nt	Street Addres 108 Haddor				7		ta Marie te	
		utside of Norm		urs				City, State &							
	1	ough the weeker	nd.				/	Westmont,	NJ 08108	3					
	upied During		0211000			/				<u> </u>					
Scope of Work (Ch	eck all that ap	oply)			_				⊠ Ful	I Containn	nent with Ne	egative	Pres	sure	,
≥3 sf or ≥3 !	lf		\boxtimes	R	enc	vatio	on		-	ni-Enclosu		•			
∑ ≥160 sf ≥26	## T			D	em	olitio	n		- Laterage of the Control of the Con	ve Bag Pr					
		F. V.			V-Day						ed and Non-				
	ocation of	-40		Loc				Description			Amount	Aba	atem	ent T	ype
	tos-Containin terial (ACM)	ig	Nori	maii				Asbestos-Con Material (A			(Specify SF or LF)			Ш	-
	BE ABATED		Mair					(i.e., thermal s	ystems			Ren	Re	ncap	ncl
	n Facility		Cust	-		taff?	1	insulation, surfactor or other miscell				Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	(13)		Yes	(12 No		N/A		Of Other Hiscen	aneous			-		ate	Ф
Rapid Admit Are	2		П				Flor	or tile, Linoleu	m & Mas	tic	900 SF		П	П	П
Bathroom	a		H	X		H		or tile, Linoleu			140 SF	X	Ħ	Ħ	I
Office		The second	H	X		H	1.00	Floor tile & I			20 SF		Ħ	Ħ	
Onice	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		H	T	Ť	Ħ	2	7.1	77, 1976	-		1			
				Ī					1 1 1 1 1						
				T				2							
Name of Registered	d Waste Haul	ler					Waste		Name of	Registere	d Landfill				
AbateTech, Inc.				-		187	D No. 50	of Waste 14	TRRF L						
City, State Lumberton, NJ							1	Disposal Date 4/15/13	City, Stat					**	
Completed By (Prin	t or Type)		- 1	17	Title) }	1 - 14	Signature			- 34 - 1	Date			
Gwen Trumbetti	e kozi.			(Offi	ce C	oord.	(nu	172	16 Ph. 16			4/11	/13	

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT Check

Date of Notification	(1) 4/11/13					Owner / Operato	or (2) 2013	APR 10	10000000			
Agencies Notified EPA	Type Notification	S	treet	Addre	ess	e- Building A	a say	APR 16 AM	10:4	Q.		
☐ DEP	☐ Initial '	C	ity, S	State 8	Zip (Code	É.	LICENSING	ř			
DOL	Amended #					L 07960		CICENSINE	MUL			
□ DOH	Emergency	11-12-22		of Co	and the second second	1		1Ψ	elepho	ne N	lumb	er
☐ DCA		٧	vayr	ie Joi	nes \							
				ÇILIT	Y INF	ORMATION		- Land				
	nere Abatement is Taking P	lace (3)) \		0/	Type of Facil						
JCP&L/FirstEner	gy		\rightarrow	1	11	School (The second secon	K 40)				
Street Address		- 0	1	1	1	The same of the sa	oter 8 (Other than e. private & comm		e hom	00 0	oto \	
150 Ridgedale Av	ve.	X	/\	1.		Square Feet			dg. Ag		,,	
City (5)	/ County (6)	/Col	inty (Code (7)	- oquale i cor	# OI 1 10010	,	ag. / 19	50+		
East Hanover	Morris	1000	iiity C	ouc (.,	Current Use	Prior if being den	nolished)	-	00.	-	-
East Hallovel	INIGITIE					Utility Build	đ – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – – –	.001.04)				
Name of Monitoring	Firm Hired by Building Own	ner (8)		IASC	M No		tement Contracto	r (9)				
1 Source Safety		(0)				AbateTech		e É Mais				
Street Address		-				Street Addres	SS					V.
140 South Village				1 1 1		PO Box 25						
City, State & Zip Co Exton, PA 19341	de					City, State & Lumberton						15
Project Manager for	Monitoring Firm	Telep			oer	Telephone N		License Nu				11.00
Brian Hovendon	. ((0)	610-5			-	009-265-21 Name of OSI		21	0052	9		
Scheduled Start Da 4/15/13		4/16/		te (11))	EMSL Anal						
	During Abatement (Check o			•		Street Addres						
	sed/Vacated During Entire F			ateme	nt	108 Haddo						
EN	Performed Outside of Norm	al Hou	rs –			City, State &						
	5PM Start upied During Abatement					Westmont,	140 00 100					
Scope of Work (Che				- L-2-2-22-2-2-2-2-2-2-2-2-2-2-2-2-2-2-2				1 200 0 0				-
							Full Contain	inment with Ne	gative	Pres	sure	•
≥3 sf or ≥3 l		\boxtimes		ovatio			Mini-Enclo					- 10
≥160 sf ≥26	0 If		Den	nolitio	n			Procedures				8
in the market man							K-W .	pted and Non-				- //
	ocation of tos-Containing	Is L Norm	ocati			Description Asbestos-Con		Amount (Specify	Aba	teme	enti	ype
	erial (ACM)		lely b			Material (A		SF or LF)			т	
	BE ABATED	Maint	enan	ce or		(i.e., thermal s		Section 1	Re	Z	Encapsulate	Enclosure
in in the second second	n Facility	Custo		Staff?		insulation, surface			Remova	Repair	ısqı	losi
	(13)		(12) No	N/A		or other miscell	aneous)		<u>a</u>	7	late	<u>a</u>
		103	140		10	and both the	THE COURT OF THE	The Control				*
Relay Departmen	t Crew area			\boxtimes		Floor til	Floor tile 168 SF					
					1			4-1-4-514				<u></u>
and the second					1 1	A State of	The results of the	As the surface			Ц	Ц
				Ц		(닏			H
	A 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1		Н		1		7		14	H	Н	
					Masts	Toubia Varda	Name of Registe	rod Landfill		Ш	Ц	
Name of Registered	vvaste Hauler		1	uler IE		Cubic Yards of Waste	Name of Registe	red Landini				.
AbateTech. Inc.		4 3		1875		8	TRRF Landfill	14				
City, State		10			¥	Disposal Date	City, State					
Lumberton, NJ						4/16/13 Tullytown, PA						
Completed By (Prin	t or Type)	ingsworn	Titl			Signature Date					4.7	
Gwen Trumbetti			Op	ps. C	pord. 4/11/13							
			1	-		1	T.C.			-		



NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 7:26-2.12)

Date of Notification (1) April 12, 2013					Name of Build BP Products N Street Address	ing Owner/	Operator (2) ¿	013 APK	7/6	. TAS
Agencies Notified		Notification	Type		Street Address	S	-3	W	4/1/1	7. ,
								p-971	/n	. 80
(X) EPA		(X) Initial No			150 West Wal	TEHVING TO	ad ·	4/6	FALL CATE	
() DEP		() Amende () Cancelle		ion	City, State, Zir	Code		100	-42/NO 4	0/
(X) DOL (X) DOH		() Caricelle	,		Naperville, II 6	0563	75.00	1	, 0	
() DCA					Name of Conta			۱۰۰۰۱۸ امآت		No.
(/			A		David Aprisio					
				FACILITY IN	FORMATION		5			
Name of Facility Where A	batement is T	aking Place (3)		Type of Facilit					
	20				() School (K- () Subchapte	12) r 9 (athor th	han K 12)			
BP Products North America	ca, Inc				(X) Other (i.e.	nrivate & c	ommercial bld	as home	es. etc.	
Street Address					(X) Other (i.e.	private a o	ommoroidi bid	90.,	100	
760 Roosevelt Ave					Sq. Feet_4,7	88 # of	Floors Tan	k		
City (5)	County (6)		County C	ode (7)	3q. reet_ 4,7	00 #0	T TOOTS_I CALL	<u></u>		
Oily (O)	333.117 (37		(State Us		Bldg. Age	50+ years				
Carteret	Middlesex		11		Current Use (p	orior if being	g demolished)	Refinen	y	
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Bldg	. Owner (8)	ASCM No	o <u>.</u>		- 34,134	Name of Co	ntractor (9)	
	EN CO.		17.74				D	_ 1	al Candos Co	mnony
NA							Brandenbur	g industri	al Service Co	ilipally
Street Address					Street Address	<u>s</u>				
					2217 Spillman	Drive				
City, State, Zip Code		-		- tra	City State, Zip					The second secon
City, State, Zip Code					Only State, Esp					
				2.12	Bethlehem, Pe	ennsylvania	18015			
Project Manager for Moni	toring Firm	Telephone	Number	To the Mark	Telephone Nu	mber		License	Number	
a test to the later						_		200	# 70 HT, I	
					(610) 691-180			L		
Scheduled Start Date (10		Scheduled	Completion	Date (11)	Name of OSH	A Monitor				
April 29, 2013 (Demo Onl	y) -	May 3, 201	3 (Demo Or	ily)	NA					
Occupancy Status During	Abstement (Check only or	ne)		Street Addres	s				
(X) Facility Closed/Vacate	ed During Enti	re Period of A	batement	1 187						
() Abatement Performed	Outside of No	ormal Facility	Hours -					بنسالة		
jajani Kara sa Pa					City, State, Zi	p Code				
Describe					100					
Other - Demo Notification	Only									
Source of Work (Check a								114		
Source of Work (Check a	ii triat appiy)									
(X) Demolition () Ren	ovation								0.20220	
() Large Proj (>160 SF)	or >260 LF A0	CM) () SM P	roj. (>25<16	60 SF or >10 <2	60 LF ACM) (() Minor Pi	roj. (<25 SF or	<10 LF A	ACM)	
() Full Containment with	Negative Pre	essure ()	Mini-Enclos	sure () Gi	ovebag Procedu	re			Abatement 7	Type
Location of Asbestos-		ation Normall by Maint./Cu		Description of thermal system	ACIVI (I.E.	Amount	(Specify SF or	,	, waternerit	1150
Containing Material (ACN	staff?		Stodiai	surfacing, VA	r or other					
Facility (13)	YES	NO	NA	miscell.)					Rem. Rep.	Encap Enclos
	- 1.23									
							T VIEW CO.			
					Tativi i	610/2017		Nome	of Reg. Landf	il
Name of Reg. Waste Hau	<u>ıler</u>	NJDEP Wa	ste Hauler	ID#	Cubic Yards o	vvaste		Ivallie (or neg. Lanul	
	Company of	TO STATE OF THE ST	6-4 (1-40)							11 11 11
City State						-	Disp. Date		City, S	tate
City, State		24						0 520	V-0 0	
		and an artist	6 1 1 1 m				The same	1		
Completed by (Print or Ty	ype)	<u>Title</u>			Signature			Date		and the second stands
					()	17/8	7	April 12	2 2013	
Jennifer Strobel		Contract A	dministrator		_	1100	1	April 12	2, 2013	17
			The state of			0		+		

Mail to: NJDEP-DSHW-BRRTP 401 E. State St., PO 414 Trenton, NJ 08625-0414

Telephone 609-984-6620

C:\WORD\MYDOCS\ASBESTOS 9/18/00

State of NJ Notification of Asbestos Abatement (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

B & G proj. #:

2013-77

Check # 5862

Date of Notification (1)	Na	me of Building	Owne	r/Operator (2)		2013	APR !6 A					
0 4 1/1 12 1/11 13		Andrew Sch	wab				A Pi	110:40				
Agencies Notified Type Notific EPA Initia	11	eet Address 50 Winding	Way				SICS LE		(20 20 30		
DEP I	. 11 -	y, State, Zip C						Ü				
DOL Amer		West Orang		07052								
₩ DOH	11 200.00	me of Contact					Telep	hone Num	ber			
☐ DCA ☐ Canc	ellation	Andrew Sc	hwab				_1		and the Control	_	_	=
S			FACII	ITY INFORM	ATION							
Name of facility where abatement	nt is taking place	e (3)					Type of Fac	ility (4) chool (K - 1	12)			
Andrew Schwab								ubchapter 8			12)	
Street Address								her (Private		rcial		
50 Winding Way				100			Square Fee			Blo	ig. Ag	je
City (5)	Count	y (6)				nty Code (7)						
West Orange	Berg	gen			(Stat	e use only)	Current Us resident		eing dem	olishe	:d)	
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired	by Bldg. Owner	r (8)		ASCM No.		Name of Abatemer	nt Contractor (9)			400		
N/A						B & G Restora	ation, Inc.					
Street Address			1			Street Address 105 Ryerson	Road					
City, State, Zip Code						City, State, Zip Cod Lincoln Park		***				
Project Manager for Monitoring F	irm .	Phone	Numb	er	_	Telephone Number (973)696-68	869	Lice	nse Numb 00378	er		
1 1 101 + 1 Pata (10)	Isched	Completion D	Date (11	<u> </u>	-	Name of OSHA Mo		Le				
Scheduled Start Date (10)		/2013	, and ()			B & G Restor	ation, Inc.					
4/24/2013 Occupancy Status During Abate			-			105 Ryerson	Road					
Facility closed/vacated dui Abatement performed outs Describe: Other-Describe:	ing entire perio	d of abateme	nt.			City, State, Zip Coo LincolnPark,	de					
Scope of Work (check all that a	pply)			MATERIAL STATES			Approximately and	T (2007			
Demolition	Renovatio					ull Containment w/r	negative pressu		ovebag pi on-friable			
>3 sf or >3 lf	Is location	normally use	d solely	/	-1				R	R	E	E
Location of asbestos-containing	by mainte staff(12)	nance/custod	ial	Descripti	ion of a	sbestos-containing	Amo (Spe	unt cify SF or	m	p	C	n
material to be abated in facility (13)	Yes	No	N/A	material	(ACM)	Ke avjenda i jed	LF)		o v e	i r	a p	Ľ
basement			×	pipe insul	lation		85 lf		×		出	#
	7 1.7]		27 24 31 1 5 AA,	A 1.1		᠆-	H	ዙ	+=
									러님	H	片	情
									一片		古	
Registered Waste Hauler B & G Restoration, Inc.		P Hauler ID# 19563		Dubic Yards of	Waste	Name of Register Tullytow	red Landfill vn Resource	& Recov	ery Cen	ter		
City, State Lincoln Park, NJ			sposal [Date 1/25/2013		City, State Tullytow	n, PA					•
Completed by (Print or Type) Gordana Luna	Title Secreta	ry/Treasure	er	Signature		Gordana Luni	z	Da	04/12	/201	3	

State of NJ Notification of Asbestos Abatement Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7

(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7) 2013-75 B & G proj. #: Check # 5861 2013 APR 16 AM 10: 40 Date of Notification (1) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) Susan Hornecker 10 14 1/11 12 1/11 13 Agencies Notified Type Notification Street Address ☐ EPA 27 Grove Avenue Initial ☐ DEP City, State, Zip Code Amendment X DOL Glen Rock, NJ 07452 Telephone Number Name of Contact X DOH Cancellation Susan Hornecker ☐ DCA **FACILITY INFORMATION** Type of Facility (4) Name of facility where abatement is taking place (3) School (K - 12) Susan Hornecker Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Other (Private/Commercial Street Address Bldgs./Homes, etc. Bldg. Age 27 Grove Avenue Square Feet # of Floors County (6) County Code (7) City (5) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) (State use only) Glen Rock Bergen residential Name of Abatement Contractor (9) Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bldg. Owner (8) ASCM No. N/A B & G Restoration, Inc. Street Address Street Address 105 Ryerson Road City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 License Number Telephone Number Phone Number Project Manager for Monitoring Firm (973)696-6869 00378 Name of OSHA Monitor Sched. Completion Date (11) Scheduled Start Date (10) B & G Restoration, Inc. 4/23/2013 4/24/2013 Street Address . 105 Ryerson Road Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Facility closed/vacated during entire period of abatement. City, State, Zip Code Abatement performed outside of normal facility hours-Describe: LincolnPark, NJ 07035 Other-Describe: _ Scope of Work (check all that apply) Full Containment w/negative pressure ▼ Renovation Demolition Non-friable procedure Mini-enclosure 2160 sf or ≥260 lf >3 sf or >3 If Is location normally used solely Location of

asbestos-containing material to be	by mainte staff(12)	enance/cust	todial	Description of asbestos-containing material (ACM)	Amount (Specify SF or	m	p a	c	n
abated in facility (13)	Yes	No	N/A		LF)	v e	i r	р	L
basement main room	-	-	X	pipe insulation	75 If	X			
AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON			X	pipe insulation	24 If	X			
laundry room area			×	I pipe insulation	18 lf	X			
storage room			Y	pipe insulation	6 If	X			
boiler room			-	pipe inidiation	FATE SALES TO THE CONTROL	TIT	П	П	

+, t		The second section of the				_
Registered Waste Hauler B & G Restoration, Inc.	NJDEP Hauler ID# 19563	Cubic Yards of Waste	Name of Registered Landfill Tullytown Resource &	Recovery Cen	ter	
City, State Lincoln Park, NJ	Disp	osal Date 04/24/2013	City, State Tullytown, PA	Supplied to the supplied to th		12
E I I I I I (Dist or Type)	Titlo	Signature	co . co	Date		

Secretary/Treasurer

Completed by (Print or Type)

Gordana Luna

Gordana Luna

04/12/2013

State of NJ Notification of Asbestos Abatement (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

2013-74

B & G proj. #: Check # 5860 2013 APR 16 AM 10. Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) Date of Notification (1) 0 14 1/11 12 1/11 13 Yi Zhang Type Notification Agencies Notified Street Address ☐ EPA 80 Linden Street X Initial DEP City, State, Zip Code Amendment Millburn, NJ 07041 X DOL Telephone Number Name of Contact M DOH Cancellation Yi Zhang ☐ DCA FACILITY INFORMATION Type of Facility (4) Name of facility where abatement is taking place (3) School (K - 12) Yi Zhang Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Other (Private/Commercial X Street Address Bldgs./Homes, etc. 80 Linden Street Bldg. Age Square Feet # of Floors County (6) County Code (7) City (5) (State use only) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) Essex Millburn residential Name of Abatement Contractor (9) Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bldg. Owner (8) ASCM No. N/A B & G Restoration, Inc. Street Address Street Address 105 Ryerson Road City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 Telephone Number License Number Phone Number Project Manager for Monitoring Firm (973)696-6869 00378 Name of OSHA Monitor Sched, Completion Date (11) Scheduled Start Date (10) B & G Restoration, Inc. 4/22/2013 4/23/2013 Street Address 105 Ryerson Road Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Facility closed/vacated during entire period of abatement. City, State, Zip Code Abatement performed outside of normal facility hours-Describe: LincolnPark, NJ 07035 Other-Describe: Scope of Work (check all that apply) Full Containment w/negative pressure ☐ Demolition ▼ Renovation Non-friable procedure Mini-enclosure 2160 sf or ≥260 lf >3 sf or >3 lf E Is location normally used solely E 0 Location of by maintenance/custodial n Amount п asbestos-containing Description of asbestos-containing m p C staff(12) (Specify SF or C material (ACM) 0 material to be a a V L abated in facility (13) N/A Yes No X 45 If pipe insulation boiler & laundry rooms Name of Registered Landfill Cubic Yards of Waste Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Hauler ID# Tullytown Resource & Recovery Center 19563 1/2 B & G Restoration, Inc. City, State Disposal Date City, State Tullytown, PA 04/23/2013 Lincoln Park, NJ Date Signature Cordana Luna Completed by (Print or Type) Title 04/12/2013 Secretary/Treasurer Gordana Luna



4	2.50	400	390	100		
	476	41.	way y	Ĭ.	1	n-
2012				-	100	13

Agencies Notified □ Initial □ DOLWD □ DA Amended □ Mended □ DHSS □ DCA □ (NJAC 5:23-8) □ Emergency (Including □ justification) □ Cancellation □ Cancellatio	11 n 16	Als	Lon			
DHSS Continued Continue	**************************************	не	<i>] </i> ;	41	?	
DHSS Continued Continue	& LICENS	100	74.	~	-00	
DHSS	- LIVENS	illir	$\langle A \rangle$	UĻ		
DHSS DCA Cancellation		1.0	2			
Section Cancellation Name of Contact Soy Thomas Name of Facility (A) Sox Thomas Soy Thomas So						
Cancellation Soy Thomas FACILITY INFORMATION	Telephone Numb	or .	-			_
FACILITY INFORMATION Type of Facility Mondbridge Center-JC Penney School (K-12) Sch	relephone Numb)CI				
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Woodbridge Center-JC Penney					_	_
School (K-12) Subchapter 8 (Other (Le., privathorms, etc.) Subchapter 8 (Other (Le., privathorms, etc.) Subchapter 8 (Other (Le., privathorms, etc.) Square Feet # 150000 1500000 1500000 1500000 1500000 1500000 15000000 15000000 15000000 15000000 150000000 1500000000 150000000000				_	_	_
Subchapter & Subchapter & Subchapter & Subchapter & Subchapter & Subchapter & Square Feet # 150000 Middlesex Mondbridge NJ Square Feet # 150000 County (6) Middlesex Mame of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) ASCM No. Hillmann Consulting LLC Street Address Street Address Street Address 47 Foster Road Staten Island Staten I						
22 Other (t.e., pivariomes, etc.) 25 Other (t.e., pivariomes, etc.) 35 Other (t.e., pivariomes, etc.) 41 S0000 15 Other (t.e., pivariomes, etc.) 42 Other (t.e., pivariomes, etc.) 42 Other (t.e., pivariomes, etc.) 43 Square Feet 45 150000 45 Other 45 Ot						
Square Feet 150000 County (6) Middlesex Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) ASCM No. Hillmann Consulting LLC Street Address Street Address 47 Foster Road Street Address 47 Foster Road City, State, Zip Code Union NJ 07083 Telephone No. Tom Rubino Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Testor Tech Street Address 10 59 Jackson Avenue City, State, Zip Code Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) S / 28 / 13 Street Address Testor Tech Street Address Street Address Street Address Street Address Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor Testor Tech Street Address Street Address Street Address Start Date (10) Street Address	ate and commerc	cial bu	uildir	ngs,		
150000	# of Figors	BI	lda	Age		
County (6) Middlesex Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) Street Address 1600 Route 22 East 17 Foster Road City, State, Zip Code Union NJ 07083 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Tom Rubino Scheduled Completion Date (11) 2 / 28 / 13 Scheduled Completion Date (11) 2 / 28 / 13 Scheduled Completion Date (11) 2 / 28 / 13 Scheduled Completion Date (11) 2 / 28 / 13 Scheduled Completion Date (11) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Adatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe Time of Abatement: AM- PW/10:00PM-6:00AM/AM Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13) Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13) Variance (ACM) (12) Yes No N/A Name of Registered Waste Hauler	2		75	, ,90		
Middlesex Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8)	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE		-		7.57	700
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) ASCM No. Hillmann Consulting LLC Street Address 1600 Route 22 East 1600 Route 22 East 17 Foster Road City, State, Zip Code Union NJ 07083 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Tom Rubino 17 Elephone No. 908-956-1233 Start Date (10) 2 / 28 / 13 5 / 28 / 13 Cocupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) □ Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Mahament Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe Time of Abatement Mahament Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe Time of Abatement Mahament Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe Time of Abatement Mahament Mini-Enclosure Mahament Mini-Enclosure Mahament Mini-Enclosure Mini-Enclosure Mini-Enclosure Mini-Enclosure Moni-Exempted (*) and Non-Fr Mon-Exempted (*) and Non-Fr Mo	ir being demoilsr	nea)				
Hillmann Consulting LLC Street Address 1600 Route 22 East City, State, Zip Code Union NJ 07083 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Tom Rubino Start Date (10) 2 / 28 / 13 5 / 28 / 13 Cocupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) □ Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement □ Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe Time of Abatement:AMPM/10:00PM-6:00AMAM Scope of Work (Check all that apply) □ 23 sf or ≥3 lf □ Senovation □ Demolition Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13) Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13) 2nd Level Home Street Dept. Name of Registered Waste Hauler Name of Registered Waste Hauler Name of Registered Waste Industries Inc. Street Address 10 59 Jackson Avenue City, State, Zip Code LIC, NY 11101 Street Address 10 59 Jackson Avenue City, State, Zip Code LIC, NY 11101 Full Containment with Negativ Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Mon-Exempted (*) and Non-Frice Mon-Exempted (*) and Non-Frice Mon-Exempted (*) and Non-Exempted (*) and No				_		_
Street Address 1600 Route 22 East City, State, Zip Code Union NJ 07083 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Tom Rubino Start Date (10) 2						
1600 Route 22 East City, State, Zip Code Union NJ 07083 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Tom Rubino State Island Telephone No. 908-956-1233 Talephone No. 718-605-6256 Start Date (10) 2 / 28 / 13 Scheduled Completion Date (11) 5 / 28 / 13 Cocupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe Time of Abatement: AM- PM/10:00PM-6:00AM/AM Scope of Work (Check all that apply) 3 sf or ≥3 if Parious of Abatement Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Scope of Work (Check all t	Elisatráliya, a		16.	¥, N		
City, State, Zip Code Union NJ 07083 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Tom Rubino Scheduled Completion Date (11) 2 / 28 / 13 Scheduled Completion Date (11) 2 / 28 / 13 Scheduled Completion Date (11) Testor Tech Scheduled Completion Date (11) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Testor Tech Street Address 10 59 Jackson Avenue Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe Time of Abatement: AM- PM/10:00 PM-6:00 AMAM Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Scope of W						
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. Tom Rubino Tom Rubino Tom Rubino Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor Testor Tech						
Tom Rubino Start Date (10) 2						
Tom Rubino Start Date (10) 2						_
Start Date (10) 2	License No.					
2 / 28 / 13 Testor Tech Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) ☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Street Address ☐ Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe Time of Abatement: 10 59 Jackson Avenue ☐ Scope of Work (Check all that apply) City, State, Zip Code LIC, NY 11101 Scope of Work (Check all that apply) PM/10:00 PM-6:00 AM ☐ Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Renovation Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Normally ☐ Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Is Location Solely by Minitenance/Custodial Staff? ☐ Normally Used Solely by Maintenance/Custodial Staff? Description of Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e., thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) 2nd Level Home Street Dept. N/A Ist Level Joe Fresh Dept. VAT/MASTIC Ist Level Joe Fresh Dept. VAT/MASTIC Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. Name of Registered G.R.O.W.S.in	00774					
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe Time of Abatement:AMPM/10:00PM-6:00AMAM City, State, Zip Code LIC, NY 11101						
Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe Time of Abatement:AMPM/10:00PM-6:00AMAM	100				-	ī
Time of Abatement:AMPM/10:00PM-6:00AMAM LIC, NY 11101 Scope of Work (Check all that apply)						
Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Full Containment with Negative Mini-Enclosure			1.1			_
Salif Renovation Renovat	To Car relian		16			
□ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf □ Renovation □ Mini-Enclosure □ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf □ Demolition □ Glovebag Procedure □ Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Fr Is Location Normally Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12) □ Description of Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e., thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) 2nd Level Home Street Dept. □ □ VAT/MASTIC 1st Level Joe Fresh Dept. □ □ VAT/MASTIC 1st Level Joe Fresh Dept. □ □ □ □ □ Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste Hauler Use No. Cubic Yards of Waste Name of Registered Waste Hauler Hauler Use No.	D.	S 1.6				
Demolition	ive Pressure					
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13) 2nd Level Home Street Dept. S Location Normally Used Solely by Maintenance/Custodial Staff? (12) Yes No N/A						
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13) 2nd Level Home Street Dept. 1st Level Joe Fresh Dept. Normally Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12) Yes No N/A VAT/MASTIC VAT/MASTIC Ist Level Joe Fresh Dept. Normally Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12) Yes No N/A VAT/MASTIC VAT/MASTIC Name of Registered Waste Hauler Global Waste Industries Inc. Normally Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12) Yes No N/A VAT/MASTIC VAT/MASTIC	Friable Procedure					
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13) 2nd Level Home Street Dept. 1st Level Joe Fresh Dept. Name of Registered Waste Hauler Global Waste Industries Inc. Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12) Yes No N/A VAT/MASTIC Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e., thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) VAT/MASTIC VAT/MASTIC Name of Registered Waste Hauler Hauler ID No. Waste Cubic Yards of Waste G.R.O.W.Sin		Ab	oate	men	t Ty	ре
Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12) Yes No N/A 2nd Level Home Street Dept. 1st Level Joe Fresh Dept. Name of Registered Waste Hauler Global Waste Industries Inc. Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12) Yes No N/A VAT/MASTIC VAT/MASTIC Name of Registered Waste Hauler Hauler ID No. Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (i.e., thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) VAT/MASTIC		R	7	0	Ψ.	П
IN Facility (13) Yes No N/A 2nd Level Home Street Dept. Dept. VAT/MASTIC 1st Level Joe Fresh Dept. Name of Registered Waste Hauler Global Waste Industries Inc. Custodial Staff? (12) VAT/MASTIC VAT/MASTIC VAT/MASTIC Name of Registered Waste Hauler Hauler ID No. Surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) VAT/MASTIC	Amount (Specify	Removal	Kepair	5	Ca	2
(13) Yes No N/A 2nd Level Home Street Dept. D VAT/MASTIC 1st Level Joe Fresh Dept. Name of Registered Waste Hauler Global Waste Industries Inc. (12) other miscellaneous) VAT/MASTIC VAT/MASTIC NAME of Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste Cubic Yards of Waste G.R.O.W.Sin	SF or LF)	Va	=		uso	Eliciosule
2nd Level Home Street Dept. VAT/MASTIC	e di Lastinia				Encapsulate	a
1st Level Joe Fresh Dept. VAT/MASTIC			1			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler O	14,670 SF] [
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste Cubic Yards of Hauler ID No. Waste G.R.O.W.SIn.	1500 SF] [
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste Cubic Yards of Name of Registere Hauler ID No. Waste G.R.O.W.SIn			Г] [Γ
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Name of Registered Waste Hauler Name of Registered Waste		10	1	7 1	7	_
Global Waste Industries Inc. Hauler ID No. Waste G.R.O.W.SIn	red Landfill		L	ا ار		L
Global waste industries inc.						
	110	1,000	1		-	-
City, State Disposal Date City, State Hackettstown, NJ 5/28/20/13 Morrisville, PA	PA	3	1			
Completed By (Print or Type) Title Signature	Dai	ite	-		-	
John Tardy Senior Project Manager		4/1	5	13)	
ASB-41 MAY 11 * Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.		11	1			



State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

MEGINER

Date of Notification (1) 04/15/2013				Building C Dallison	wner/Operator	(2)		10	2013 A	PR	6	Alf I	():
Agencies Notified Type Notification Initial DEP Amended Amendment #			City, Stat	llege Pla e, Zip Coo		1			. &	374 LIC	SEH	70N	TR G
X DOL Amendment # Emergency (ii justification) ∑ X DCA Cancellation		1	Name of					Tele	phone Num	her			
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking N/A Street Address	Place (3)		FACIL	ITY INFO	RMATION		of Facility (4 School (K-12 Subchapter	2) 8 (Othe	er than K-12)				
162 College Place City (5) South Orange						<u> </u>	Other (i.e. pretc.) re Feet		Floors		dg. A		s,
County (6) Essex			County C	ode (7) SE ONLY)			nt Use (Prio dential	or if bei	ng demolishe	ed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building C Turningpoint Contacting Corporatio			ASCM	No.	Dan	ison Ir		tractor	(9)				-
Street Address 51 Berkeley Terrace 1st Floor		, habit	× 1/41		358	Addres Broad	way		i is tak				Š.
City, State, Zip Code Irvington NJ 07111				14-	New	ark N	p Code J 07104						
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Emeka Okeke				2-2177	973-	hone N -732-6	225		License No 01184				
Start Date (10) 04/27/2013	Scheduled 04/28/20		pletion [Date (11)	JLC	Enviro	HA Monitor onmental	Inc	=				1
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire P Abatement Performed Outside of Norm Other – Describe:	eriod of At	oatem	ent		30 V City, 5	State, Z	ss 5th Stree ip Code 10007	t					
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 If ≥160 sf or ≥260 If		enova emoliti				× Ful Mir Glo	I Containme	e cedure	n Negative P			e	
		ocati									Abate	ement	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Used Mair Custo	ormali I Sole ntenar odial S (12)	ly by nce/		Description to Containing thermal system surfacing, Vanother miscella	Materia ns insula AT, or		(5	mount Specify F or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
Basement	1 11 1		X		Pipe Insul	ation		7	'0 LF	Х	7	1,12	
		3-		137(1)									
100				Library I									
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Newark Carting Inc		Н	JDEP W auler ID		Cubic Yards of Waste		The second second	177	ered Landfill e-facility	2			
City, State	7.79	1 42	506	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1 Disposal Date	е	City, Stat	e			77		_
Newark NJ 07102 Completed by Nkeiruka Onwukaife	Title Secre				Signatu		Orin		Da	te -/15/2	2013		

MENT		-9 / h
0)	Cleck	INVIT
	CHUCK	100

Date of Notification (1) 4/10/13				Building C andervo		Operator	(2)	2013 AP	R 16	AH In:	: 60			
Agencies Notified Type Notification		1.75	Street Ad	dress rding St	reet									
EPA X Initial Amended Amendmen			City, State	e, Zip Coo	de			4 20 L	ICE	MSING	(01.	,		
□ Emergency justification) □ DCA Cancellation		11.09	Name of S Gregg \	Contact Vandery	ort .			-	Tel	ephone Nur	mber	Series .		-
			FACIL	ITY INFO	RMA	TION	-							
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Takin House Street Address	ng Place (3)				W			of Facility (4 School (K-12 Subchapter	2)	er than K-1	2)			
726 Harding Street					W-199		×	Other (i.e. pretc.)			al buil			nes,
City (5) Westfield							2000		2	f Floors	5	ldg. O	Age	
County (6) Union			County C	ode (7) SE ONLY)			Curre	nt Use (Prio	r if bei	ng demolisi	hed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building	Owner (8)		ASCM	No.	9			tement Con onmental			;			
Street Address					27-20011152	1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	Addre: Gate I	ss Drive, PO	Box	483				
City, State, Zip Code			Ī					ip Code , NJ 074	18			<u> </u>		
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm	- 10	1	Telephon	e No.			hone N 583-8		-12	License N 703	lo.			
Start Date (10) 4/19/13	Scheduled 4/26/13	Com	pletion D	Date (11)		Name	of OSI	HA Monitor						-
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Che	ck Only One	:)				Street	Addre	ss	2.70			- 100		2000
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Abatement Performed Outside of Nor Other – Describe:	Period of Al mal Facility I	oatem	ent	7		City, S	State, Z	ip Code	7 1					- 19
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)		V			-		anq		3 02					
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf × ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	-	enova emolit					Mir Glo	II Containme ni-Enclosure ovebag Proc n-Exempted	edure				ıro	
-							1140	in-Exempled	() ai	u Non-Fila	JIE FIL		teme	ent
		₋ocati ormal											уре	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Used Mair	Sole ntenar odial S (12)	ly by nce/		tos Co therm sur	Description ontaining I hal system facing, V/ r miscella	Materia ns insula AT, or	ation,	(Amount Specify F or LF)	Removal	Kepair	Elicabadiate	Enclosure
basement	165	140	×		pip	e insula	ation	· ·		50 LF	x	+	+	+
												_	-	
Name of Registered Waste Hauler			JDEP W		V255352875	ic Yards		Name of	Regist	ered Landfil	1			
Tri State Transfer			lauler ID 2325	No.	of V 10	Vaste		Minerva	Ente	erprises		- 0		
City, State Bronx NY				J. 131-11	Disp TBI	oosal Date	е	City, State Waynes		ОН			5	
Completed by Andrew Scott Higgins	Title Presid	dent	No.	1		Signatur	e W	~			ate /10/1	3		

A				
0		1	10	NIO
01	00	VE	1 1	SK
	V. A.	N	(/	111

Date of Notification (1) 4/11/13			100	ame of B Lita Ger	Building Ov	wner/Operat	or (2)	H10:40						
Agencies Notified	Type Notification		1000	treet Add	dress	10	16 A	Himita						
EPA DEP DOL	Initial Amended Amendment	ŧ	C		, Zip Cou	& LICE	9,60	ilkni						
☑ DOH DCA	Emergency (i justification) Cancellation	ncluding		lame of C			14.011	₹G	Tolo	sahana Numi	nor .			
				FACIL	ITY INFO	RMATION	Typ	e of Facility (4)						
Name of Facility Where A house Street Address	Abatement is Taking	Place (3)						School (K-12 Subchapter 8 Other (i.e. pri) s (Othe	er than K-12)	huildi	nas	ome	
740 Park Avenue							Squ	etc.) uare Feet		Floors		dg. Aq		,
Hoboken	-1		T 2		- 1- (7)		22	00 rrent Use (Prior	2 if hei	na demolishe	50)		
County (6) Hudson			6	County CostATE US	ode (/) SE ONLY)						,			
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Building (Owner (8)		ASCM	No.	Nar AE	me of A 3S En	batement Cont vironmental	ractor Serv	(9) ices, LLC				
Street Address							eet Add E Gate	ress e Drive, PO	Box ·	483				
City, State, Zip Code	1000							, Zip Code od, NJ 0741	8					
Project Manager for Mor	nitoring Firm			Telephon	e No.		ephone			License No).	C.A. (87)		
Start Date (10)		Scheduled 4/29/13	d Com	pletion D	ate (11)			SHA Monitor						
4/22/13 Occupancy Status Durin	- Abstancet (Chan					Str	eet Add	ress					-	
Facility Closed/Vac	cated During Entire I	Period of Al	batem	ent	and the second	Cit	y, State	, Zip Code			-			
Scope of Work (Check A	All That Apply)											. 4		
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf × ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		Street, Street	enova emoliti				×	Full Containme Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Prod Non-Exempted	edure					
		1					Ц_	Non-Exempled	() ai	IU NOIPI HAD	T	Abat		t
	4		Locati ormal			10 <u></u> 1000 1700 1 0						Ty	ре	,
Locatio Asbestos-Containing TO BE AB In Fac (13)	g Material (ACM) BATED ility	Used Mair Custo	d Sole ntenar odial S (12)	ly by nce/ Staff?		Descriptos Containing thermal system surfacing other miscontacting	ng Mate tems in: , VAT, o	sulation, or	(Amount (Specify (F or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		Yes	No	N/A		pipe ins	ulatio	n	2	210 LF	x			
basen	nent			X		pipe in								
														_
Name of Registered Wa	aste Hauler			IJDEP W		Cubic Yar	ds	100000000000000000000000000000000000000		tered Landfill		85	1	
Tri State Transfer		3		lauler ID 2325	NO.	of Waste				erprises				
City, State Bronx NY	3					Disposal I		City, Stat Wayne	sburg				CE UN	
Completed by Andrew Scott Higgi	ns	Title Presi	dent			Sign	ature				ate /11/1	3		

01/8x

Date of Notification (1) 4/10/2013					Owner/Op		2) SHURUN		ř.				
Agencies Notified Type Notification	1		Street Ad		ORANG	SE AV	ENUE	100	2813 A	OR,		** 1	7
EPA Initial DEP Amended Amendmer		_	101000000000000000000000000000000000000	te, Zip Co T HILLS	ode S, NJ 07	078	, t		28/3/4/		4,	10	160
□ Emergency justification □ DCA)		100000000000000000000000000000000000000	LUTWA	2000-000			I.e	lephône/Nu	mber	UM	1/4	2/
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taki TEMPLE B'NAI JESHURUN Street Address	ng Place (3	3)	FACII	LITY INFO	ORMATIO		Type of Facili	K-12)	ner than K-1	2)	, c	,	
1025 SOUTH ORANGE AVENUE					27		Other (i.e	e. private	& commerc	ial build			es,
City (5) SHORT HILLS							Square Feet	-	of Floors		ldg. A	ge	
County (6) ESSEX			County C (STATE U	Code (7) USE ONLY)	_	Current Use (Prior if be	ing demolis	hed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building ENVIRONMENAL CONNECTION			ASCM	l No.			of Abatement (BROTHER			NG		33	
Street Address 120 NORTH WARREN STREET			A. Jak				Address RUTHERFO	RD BL	VD.				
City, State, Zip Code TRENTON, NJ 08608							ate, Zip Code TON, NJ 07	7014					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm ROLAND C. JONES	10.00		Telephor 212-95	ne No. 52-7300			one No. 956-8700	5115 - 15 - 165	License N 00494	lo.			
Start Date (10) 4/22/2013	Schedul 4/26/2		ompletion [Date (11)			of OSHA Moni E AS (9) Al						
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Chelling Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Abatement Performed Outside of No. Other – Describe: UNOCCUPIED	Period of	Abate	ement irs				Address ate, Zip Code					× = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = =	
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)						-							
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	-	Renov Demo	vation lition				Mini-Enclos Glovebag F	sure Procedure	th Negative and Non-Fria			e	
	Is	Loca	ation				,				Abate		t
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Use Ma	ainten	lely by ance/ I Staff?		stos Conta . thermal s	ystems ng, VA	aterial (ACM) insulation, Γ, or		Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
CHAPEL - ABOVE CEILING	165	X		CL	EAN-UF	OF	DEBRIS	3.	150 SF	+			
OTIVILE ABOVE SELENTS			10.1				Y (O&M)			+	-		
SANCTUARY CATWALK		X	- :	SPRA	AY-ON F	IREP	ROOFING		40 SF				
			-		DEBR	IS (O							
Name of Registered Waste Hauler TWO BROTHERS CONTRACTIN	G	0	NJDEP W Hauler ID 18743		Cubic Y of Wast 3	te	WAS		tered Landfi ANAGEME		6.R.C	D.W.	S.
City, State CLIFTON, NJ					Disposa 4/26/2				LLE, PA				
Completed by VIVECA RAMOS	Title SEC	RE	TARY		Sig	gnature	irien	Ran	-	ate /10/20	013		

01/4397

Date of Notification (1)			Ne		F Building Owner/Operator NICOSIA	(2)	2013 APR 18		- 4			
4-11-13 Agency Notified	Type Notification	,		reet A	vddress .		16	AM IC). ,	-04		
D EPA	In Initial				MOUNTAIN R	OAD			. 4	U		_
D DEP	Amended Amendment #		Ci	ly, St	ate, Zip Code	7044	& LICENS	UHIA	01			
⊠ DOL	☐ Emergency (including	9	N:	ame o	opper, 10 a c	1011	Telephone Num	See G	, U			_
E DCA	justification) Cancellation				11co SiA						7	
	_				ITY INFORMATION	,						
Name of Facility Who	re Abatement is Taking Pla	ce (3)	357575		•	Type of Facility	(4)					
T. NICOS	SIA				9 °	☐ School (K-12	t) 3 (Other than K-12	n -				
Street Address	-: 0				H 1	Other (i.e. pr	ivate & commercia	al buildin	gs,			
	NTAW ROAD					homes, etc.	# of Floors	Bidg.	Age			_
City (5)	Δ_	•				2700	2	89	y	RS	s`	
VERON1	<u>T ·· </u>		10	ounty	Code (7) (STATE USE	Current Use (P	nor if being demoi	ished)	-/-			_
FSSEX				MLY)		RESIDER	ČE .					_
Name of Monitoring F	firm Hired by Building Owne	r A	SCM N	lo.		ment Contractor (
(8)						emoval I	nc					-
Street Address				%	Street Address	River St						
City, State, Zip Code					City, State, Zip	Code					-	_
0.0,00,00					Hacker	nsack, N.	J. 07601					_
Project Manager for I	Monitoring Firm	Tel	ephone	No.			00388					
			- 2-1	(44)	201-329- Name of OSHA		00300		-			
Start Date (10) 4-22-13	Scheduled Co			(11)	Omega Er	vironmer	tal Inc					
Occupancy Staitus Di	uring Abatement (Check on		_		Street Address							
D. Facility Closed/Var	cated During Entire Period	of Albate	unent		280 Huy							
☐ Abatement Perform S(Other - Describe:	med Outside of Normal Faci	lity Hou	rs		City, State, Zip	Code	ck, N.J.	0760	6			
Scope of Work (Chec	0.1.	-1										
M≥3sfor≥3ff			P	KRen		Containment will Enclosure	Negative Pressur	re .				
□≥160 sf or ≥ 260 l	F =				notition Si Gier	vebag Procedure	d Non-Friable Pro	cedure				
		le	Locatio	, E		-2011-201			A	bate		ŧ
	cation of	- N	omally	1	Description	of			H	П	П	
Asbestos-Conta	ining Material (ACM)	- Mai	i Soleh ntanàn	cel	Asbestos Containing N	Saterial (ACM)	Amount (Specify		R	Repair	Enci	5
	E ABATED Facility		ustočia Stat?		surfacing, VA	T, or	SF or LF)		Removal	opa	nede	Enclosure
	(13)		(12)	1	other miscellar	180US)			9		late	9
· ·		Yes	No	N/A					1	Н	\dashv	_
BASEMEUT/	CRAWL SPACE			×	THERMAL INS			OLF	X	Н	\dashv	_
GARAGE				x	THERMAL INSU	LATION	36	SAF	-	\vdash	\dashv	_
	and the second s							-	-	\vdash	\dashv	-
Name of Registered	Waste Hauler	N.H	DEPW	laste l	tauler Cubic Yards of	Name of Regi	stered Landill		1			-
Best Remo		ID	No		Waste		a Enterpr	ises				
		1	7109	9	2 Y 0 S Disposal Date	City State		-			_	950
City. State Hack	ensack, N.J.	076	01		4-23-13		burg , Oh	l .				
Completed by	Title	The state			Signature			Date	, ,	2		
J. Maioran	o Estin	nato:	r		R. Velde	an	sat source than	4-11	-1	2	-	

Q141103.

Date of Notification (1) 4/02/13				Name of I Labib R	Building Owner Liachi	/Operator	(2) <0/	PAPR	10	3,2	,		
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			Street Ad	dress oodland Ave	nue	7.44	577.	15 AM	D: ¿	0		
EPA DEP DOL	Amended Amendment		- [Westfie	e, Zip Code ld, NJ 0709	0		-166	MS/WC	101			
DOH DCA	justification) Cancellation	noidang	- 1	Name of C Labib R				I. Tel	ephone Nun	ber	-		
				FACIL	ITY INFORMA	TION	T (F 10) - (4		-			
Name of Facility When house	e Abatement is Taking	g Place (3)					Type of Facility (School (K-1	2)					
Street Address 320 Woodland Av	renue								er than K-12 & commercia		lings,	home	s,
City (5) Westifeld							Square Feet N/A	# o	f Floors A	320	ldg. A	ge	
County (6) Union		1 1		County C	ode (7) SE ONLY)		Current Use (Pri house	or if be	ing demolish	ed)			
Name of Monitoring Fi N/A	rm Hired by Building (Owner (8)	-	ASCM	No.		of Abatement Cor Abatement, Ir		(9)		12.1		
Street Address	A				2	300 TO 100	Address Rosengren Ave	nue					
City, State, Zip Code		- 5		F		City, S	State, Zip Code wa, NJ 07512						
Project Manager for M	onitoring Firm		T	Telephon	e No.	Telep	hone No. 34-8685		License N	0.			3,0
Start Date (10) 4/19/13		Scheduled	Con	npletion D	Date (11)	Name	of OSHA Monitor Abatement, Ir	nc	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,				
Occupancy Status Du	ring Abatamant (Char		`			- 1	Address		Anna Change No.				_
						10000	Rosengren Ave	nue					
	acated During Entire I rmed Outside of Norn Occupied					250000000000000000000000000000000000000	State, Zip Code owa, NJ 07512			X-9111-1-1-1			
Scope of Work (Check	(All That Apply)		-								.0		1/2
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 l	f		nova				Full Containm Mini-Enclosur Glovebag Pro Non-Exempte	e cedure				ο.	
		Τ		. 1			- Non-Exemple	u () ui	id 14011-1 flab	T		ement	
Land	ion of		ocati ormal			Descriptio	n of				Ту	ре	
Asbestos-Containi TO BE A	ion of ing Material (ACM) ABATED acility 3)	Custo	ntena dial S (12)	nce/ Staff?	Asbestos C (i.e. them	ontaining	Material (ACM) ns insulation, AT, or	(Amount Specify F or LF)	Removal	Repair	TELECAPSULATE	Enclosure
		Yes	No	N/A						-	-		
crawl	space		X	-	pipe	s & pipe	fittings	1	57 LF	Х		X	
	### A.F		161									1 0-1	
Name of Registered V	Masta Hauler		IN	NJDEP W	acto Cui	oic Yards	Name of	Penist	ered Landfill	1	<u></u>		
D&S Abatement, I			H	Hauler ID	CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF	Vaste			igement o				
City, State Totowa, NJ					Dis TB	posal Dat	City, Sta		A				
Completed by Deanna Brkusanir	1	Title Projec	ct Ma	anager		Signatu	Mue I llu	uin		ite 02/1	3		- 10 Tg

20636770386

60					8:60 and 12:1			Ass.			i	
Date of Notification (1) 4/05/13				Building e Beckf	Owner/Operate ord	or (2)	2013	PAPR 16 AM	<i>19</i>	05 0		
Agencies Notified Type Notification			Street Ad	ddress st 26th	Street		, š. ·	" " 16 AM	10.			
EPA Initial Amended Amendment	- 1	L	a same	te, Zip Co			2 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	97g ; ,	io.	0		
DOL Amendment Emergency		_	Paters	on, NJ (7501		Q.	LICENSUNT	RO			
DOH justification) Cancellation			Name of	Contact e Beckf	ord			L Telephone Mar	hor i			
DCA Caricellation					DRMATION			1		-		
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Takin House	g Place (3	3)				Тур	e of Facility (4)				
Street Address						-	School (K-12 Subchapter	2) 8 (Other than K-12)			
747 East 26th Street						×		ivate & commercia		dings,	home	es,
City (5)	n						uare Feet	# of Floors	10000	ldg. A	ge	
Paterson						N//		N/A		I/A		
County (6) Passaic			County C	ise only	/	1000000	rrent Use (Prio OUSE	r if being demolish	ea)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building N/A	Owner (8)	m ik	ASCM	No.			batement Contatement, Inc		11.	17.17		
Street Address						et Add Rose	ress ngren Aven	ue				
City, State, Zip Code		- 2 .	112 WE 1		City,	State,	Zip Code NJ 07512		-	14 1915		toler o
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			Telephor	ne No.			No.	License No) .		-	
		9	**************************************	200000			-8685	#00675				
Start Date (10) 4/29/13	Schedule 4/30/13		npletion [Date (11)			SHA Monitor atement, Inc	С.				W.
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Chec	k Only Or	ne)				et Add				12000		
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Abatement Performed Outside of Norr Other – Describe: Occupied					City,	State	ngren Aven Zip Code NJ 07512	ue				
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)									-1-3-6			
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	-	Renova Demolit				Ě	Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Proc				e	
	Is	Locati	ion				1011 2710111910	<u> </u>	T	Abate	emen	t
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Use Ma	Normal ed Sole aintena todial s (12)	ly by nce/		Description Description Containing thermal syste surfacing, \ other miscell	Mater ms ins /AT, o	ulation, r	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	e Encapsulate	Enclosure
boiler room	100	X	1327		pipe insu	lation		20 LF	x	-		\vdash
	-	-			p.pooc				1	2.00		+
1 = -au			\vdash			-		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		-		-
								,				\vdash
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		100000	JDEP W		Cubic Yards	3	Name of I	Registered Landfill	4		<u> </u>	1
D&S Abatement, Inc.			lauler ID 20996	No.	of Waste		Waste N	Management of	fΡΑ			
City, State Totowa, NJ	1 14		- 7	7	Disposal Da	ite	City, State		***************************************			200
Completed by	Title	re-u-r-	7.75		Signati	ife .	7	// Da			Z HILL	
Deanna Brkusanin	Proje	ect Ma	anager	berrag.		Ille	Wa Ki	lliles 41	04/1	3	10 2	

0x00/430,

Date of Notification (1) 4/02/13					wner/Ope la Fojas		2)	20	13 AP	? ,	10	P		
Agencies Notified Type Notification EPA Initial		- N S	treet Add	dress st Main	Street				257	P 15 A1	10:	én		
DEP Amended Amendment # Emergency (ir justification)		- F	Rockaw lame of 0					d	410	hone Num	TRO			
DCA Cancellation					RMATIO				1	T. Williams	Service .	-		
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking house	Place (3)		TAGIL		KIIIZTIO		☐ s	f Facility (4	2)	r than K-12				
Street Address 262 East Main Street							× e	ther (i.e. pr	ivate &	commercia	l buildi		1	3,
City (5) Rockaway							Square N/A		N/A		N/	dg. A	ge 	
County (6) Morris			County Co STATE US	ode (7) SE ONLY)			house		r if bein	g demolish	ed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building ON/A	wner (8)	10.5	ASCM	No.				ement Cont ement, Inc		9)	a ta .	1 - 1	al self	
Street Address			110				Addres	s ren Aven	ue					
City, State, Zip Code								Code J 07512						
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm	4		Telephon	e No.			one No 345-86			License No #00675).			
	Scheduled	Com	pletion D	ate (11)				A Monitor ement, Inc	 Э.					
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check	Only One)				Street	Addres	S		. 7 7	(4)			
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire P Abatement Performed Outside of Norm Other – Describe: Occupied	eriod of Ab	atem	ent			City, S	tate, Zi	ren Aven p Code J 07512	ue				20.25	٠.
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		nova				×	Min Glo	i-Enclosure vebag Proc	edure	Negative P			e	
	Τ		1			- 100	1101	LXCIIIptoo	7 0		3500 - 1277		ement	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Used Mair Custo	ntenar odial S (12)	ly by nce/ staff?		Desc tos Conta thermal s surfaci other mi	ystems	Material s insula T, or		(S	mount pecify or LF)	Removal	Repair	ORTHURS SERVICE OF	Enclosure
	Yes	No	N/A								+			
basement		X			pipes &	pipe 1	fittings	5	. 29	95 LF			X	
		-												1
		1												1.
Name of Registered Waste Hauler D&S Abatement, Inc.		Н	JDEP W lauler ID 20996		Cubic Y of Wast TBD		3	and the same of the same of the		red Landfil gement o				
City, State Totowa, NJ	7115 -()3.5				Disposa	al Date	7	City, Stat Tullytov		\				
Completed by Deanna Brkusanin	Title Projec	et Ma	anager			gnatúre	1110	Min	in	Da	ate 02/1:	3		

CK 10/0/1005/10

1079	N				STOS ABA			Str.		2		
Date of Notification (1) 4/08/13				Building of the dra Tka	Owner/Oper Z	ator (2	2) 26	13 APR 16 AM	J. 100			
Agencies Notified Type Notificati	on	100	Street Ad 84 Mid	ddress land Bo	ulevard		* 3.5	16 AM	10: 6	D		
DEP Amended Amended Amended	ent #			te, Zip Co wood, N	de J 07040		C	LICENSUL	Rni	C	2	
□ DOH justification □ DCA □ Cancellat		1/03		Contact dra Tka	CZ		*_	Telephone Nu	mber'			
L BOA Cancenta			.0.30 -20/03/00/03/190	SECRETARIAN DESCRIPTION	ORMATION	-			-	-		
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Ta House Street Address	king Place (3)						ASSOCIAL CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PRO	2)	dinge	home	
84 Midland Boulevard City (5)							Other (i.e. etc.) Square Feet	# of Floors		ldg. A	500U5-111	,s,
Maplewood		12	+			1	N/A	N/A	N	I/A		
County (6) Essex			County C (STATE L	Code (7) JSE ONLY)			Current Use (P House	rior if being demolis	hed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Buildi N/A	ng Owner (8)		ASCM	No.			f Abatement Co Abatement, I	6006	14.5			
Street Address					-		ddress sengren Ave	enue				
City, State, Zip Code					1000000		ate, Zip Code a, NJ 07512					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			Telephor	ne No.			ne No. 45-8685	License N #00675	10.			
Start Date (10) 4/26/13	Schedule 4/27/13		pletion (Date (11)	17.000		f OSHA Monito Abatement, I					15
Occupancy Status During Abatement (C	heck Only Or	ne)			St	treet A	ddress					
Facility Closed/Vacated During Ent Abatement Performed Outside of N Other – Describe: Occupied					Ci	ity, Sta	sengren Ave ate, Zip Code ra, NJ 07512	H				
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)			-			8/27		100				
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	- Annahima	Renova Demolit				×	Mini-Enclosu Glovebag Pr				e	
		Locati									ement pe	t
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Use Ma Cus	ed Sole intenar todial S (12)	ly by nce/ Staff?		Descri tos Contain thermal sys surfacing other miso	ing Ma stems g, VAT	aterial (ACM) insulation, , or	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
basement	Yes	No	N/A	N 1995	pipe ins	culati	on	188 LF	x	-		-
basement		^		34.	pipe ii i	Sulati	OII	100 L1	1	-		
					7			1				
		7	2014							L.,		
Name of Registered Waste Hauler D&S Abatement, Inc.	Av.	H	IJDER W lauler ID 20996	Vaste No.	of Waste		1	f Registered Landfi Management of				
City, State Totowa, NJ			av ent Tripve	9 47,44	Disposal TBD	Date	City, St Tullyto	ate own, PA		Jar.		
Completed by Deanna Brkusanin	Title Proje	ect Ma	anager		Sign	namine	une Rille		ate /08/1	3		1



Date of Notification (1) 04 /	09 / 13				f Building Owner/Operator (2						
Agencies Notified EPA	Type Notification			Street A	ddress Main Street	2013 APR 16	MM 10: 40				
⊠ DOLWD	Amended Amendment #				ate, Zip Code	& LICENSI	te l'Iare	1			
☐ DHSS ☐ DCA	☐ Emergency (in	cluding	-2		rton , NJ	- LICENS!	ij KUL			o Turkiya	
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justification)				f Contact		Telephone Numb	er			
	☐ Cancellation			Reva	Luce						
				FAC	ILITY INFORMATION						
Name of Facility Where	Abatement is Taking	Place (3)			Type of Facility (
Residence						School (K-12)	(Other than K-12)				
Street Address						Other (i.e., pri	vate and commer	cial bui	lding	5,	
707 Main Street			5.00			homes, etc.)	4 (3) A (4)				
City (5)			- 10.00			Square Feet	# of Floors	100000	g. Ag		
Riverton						2600Sf	3 Floors		0yrs	•	
County (6)				Count	y Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY)		or if being demolis	hed)			
Burlington				alou.		Residence	MANAGER OF THE		10		
Name of Monitoring Fire	m Hired by Building (Owner (8	3)	ASCM N		ent Contractor (9)					
Environmental Ma	ınagement Intern	ational			Graham-Tec	h Environmenta	al Service, LLC.				1000
Street Address		- H	4-		Street Address						
204 E. Germantow	n Pike				14 Read Driv	re en en en en					
City, State, Zip Code					City, State, Zip C	ode					
Norrition, P.A. 194	101				Sicklerville,	NJ 08081					
Project Manager for Mo	nitoring Firm		Tel	ephone I	No. Telephone No.	a management	License No.				
Raymond J. Gioda	ano		8	56-229	5369 856-318-134	1	01158	Lower			
Start Date (10)	Sche	duled Co	omple	etion Dat							
04 / 18	/ 13	04 /	_2	6_/_	13 Graham-Tec	h Environment	al Service, LLC	•			
Occupancy Status Duri	ng Abatement (Chec	k only o	ne)		Street Address	. 11					
☐ Facility Closed/Vaca				ement	14 Read Driv	/e					
Abatement Perform	ed Outside of Norma	I Facility	Hou	rs - Des	cribe City, State, Zip C	ode	THE PARTY OF THE P				18
Time of Abatement:	8AM-4:30PM/	PM		AM	Sicklerville,	NJ 08081					
Scope of Work (Check ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	all that apply)	⊠ Re	nova molit	tion ion	☑ Mini-En ☑ Gloveb	ntainment with Nectorial closure ag Procedure empted (*) and No					
			Loca			and a		Ab	atem	ent 1	1
Location Asbestos-Containing TO BE A IN Far (13	ng Material (ACM) BATED cility	Use Ma	inten	lely by ance/ I Staff?	Description Asbestos Containing M (i.e., thermal systems surfacing, VA other miscellan	laterial (ACM) s insulation, T, or	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		Yes	No	N/A	100			-	_		1_
Basement			\boxtimes		Pipe Insulation		120lf				L
And the state of t	Andrew Company										
12.51							- 12 0				
Name of Registered W Graham-Tech En		ice, LL	c.	NJDEP Hauler I 0034	D No. Waste		stered Landfill North Landfill &		rtow	n	
City, State	Tarify they are sakered	Sister		0034	Disposal Date	City, State	lentown Rd. Mc	rrisvi	lle, F	PA	
14 Read Drive Si			0.15		Signature	10.00		ate	6		7/25
Completed By (Print o		^{tle} Presid	ent		Signature	no Au	aini.	4-	9-	13)



State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

_4		
ngs,		
.5-1		
Age	•	
	_	-
==	970	
ą		
	_	-
7 -		[-
	-	_
	7.	
men	nt T	урє
]	ш	Ū
	nca	ICIO
	Encapsulate	Enclosure
1	ate	1
1	2. 2000	L
] [
] [E
1 1	П	F
7 6		늗
] L	Ц	E
(1)	17	
	100	
TO		
1	1-60	
3		
	/3	3

ASB-41 MAY 11

* Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

CK# 0092

Date of Notification (1) 4-12-2013	The second second second	1		Building / Manag		777	(2)			2)			
Agencies Notified EPA DEP DEP Amende Amende Amendn	d :	5	Street A 160 S City, Sta		ston Av	e.	2013 APR 1	in.					
▼ DOH justificat DCA Cancella			John	Contact		2	- LICE	NSIVE	lephane Nu	mber			
Name of Facility Where Abatement is T Spring Manor Apartments Unit Street Address 1921 Greve Ave.			FACII	LITY INFO	ORMATI	ON		(K-12) opter 8 (Ot	her than K-1		dings	, hom	es,
City (5) Spring Lake Heights	7						Square Feet	uare Feet # of Floors			Bldg. Age 50+		
County (6) Monmouth				Code (7) JSE ONLY)		Current Use Apartmer	t Unit	4.7	ned)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Build n/a Street Address n/a	ing Owner (8)		ASCM n/a	l No.		Lozr	oznica Management Corporation reet Address						
City, State, Zip Code n/a			Tolent .	no Nis		City, S Lince	Troy Lane , State, Zip Code ncoln Park, NJ 07035						
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm n/a			relephor n/a		04	973-	706-7950		01193	10.			
Start Date (10) 4/22/2013	Scheduled 4/28/201	13	Loz				of OSHA Mon		Corp.				
Cocupancy Status During Abatement (Company Status During Abatement Performed Outside of Nother – Describe: 9 am - 5 pm	ire Period of Ab	ateme	ent			22 T City, S	Address roy Lane tate, Zip Code oln Park, N			- 11. - 11.			
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	(Principle)	novati	vation				Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure					in Its rose live	
Location of		ocatio	ally								t		
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Custoo	enan	ce/		tos Conta thermal surfac		laterial (ACM) insulation, T, or	1 1	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
Kitchen			X			VAT		100	96 SF	X			
										1			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		NJ	IDEP W	aste	Cubic `	Yards	Name	e of Regis	tered Landfil	1 1	<u>l_</u>		
Loznica Management Corporation	on	170 1700 2000	Hauler ID No. of Waste 0033137 TBD			G.R.O.W.S. Landfill							
City, State Lincoln Park, NJ 07035		6	Disposal Date TBD				Oate City, State Morrisville PA 19067						
Completed by E. Cirovic	Title Secret	ary			Si	Signature Date 4-12-2013							

No meck

Date of Notification (1) 4-12-2013	ame	n	Name of	Building Own	er/Operato	r (2)	//2		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1						
Agencies Notified Type Notification EPA Initial			Street Ac 274 S.	Building Own Habitat for ddress Salem Str. te, Zip Code	eet	A ST	13 APR	6 A	10:40						
DEP X DOL X DOH DCA X Amended Amendment Emergency (justification) Cancellation		- L	Rando	Olph, NJ 078 Contact		ď	LICE	(C)// (Tel	ephone Num	ber	er .				
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking 3 Story House	g Place (3)		FACII	LITY INFORM	ATION	Туре	of Facility School (K-	(4) 12)							
Street Address 29 Hazel Street	And the state of t				Burk	Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Other (i.e. private & commercial betc.)					buildings, homes,				
City (5) Morristown						Squa 300				Bldg. Age 50+					
County (6) Morris			County C	Code (7) ISE ONLY)		Curre	and the second of the second	ior if bei	ng demolish	ed)	1	-			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Con/a	Owner (8)		ASCM n/a	No.			itement Co /lanagem		(9) orporation		1771	ANCE:	San S		
Street Address n/a						eet Address 2 Troy Lane									
City, State, Zip Code		-	11		(27.0)	r, State, Zip Code ncoln Park, NJ 07035									
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm n/a	1 (1,00)		Telephor n/a	ne No.		hone N -706-7		Sayer.	License No 01193).					
Start Date (10) 3-25-2013	Scheduled 5-31-20		pletion [Date (11)			HA Monitor Managem		orporation						
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire F Abatement Performed Outside of Norm Other – Describe:	Period of Ab	atem			22 T		ane ip Code	7025							
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)					LINC	OIII F	ark, NJ (77033	DOTAL YES						
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		nova moliti				Mir	ni-Enclosur ovebag Pro	re ocedure	Negative Pr			e			
Location of	1.00	ocation rmall	1000		Description						t				
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Used Main Custor Yes	tenar	nce/	(i.e. ther	Containing N	ng Material (ACM) ems insulation, VAT, or		(5	mount pecify or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure		
Exterior			X	As	sbestos S	iding		2,0	00 SF	X					
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		1000000	JDEP W		ibic Yards	WEEL.	Name of	Registe	red Landfill	A (S)		17			
Loznica Management Corporation			auler ID 033137	' TE	of Waste TBD GROWS Landfill						i i e				
City, State Lincoln Park, NJ 07035		Disposal Date City, State TBD Morrisville PA 19067													
Completed by E. Cirovic	Title Secre	tary			Signature 7 Date 4-12-2013										

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

CK# 0077.

Date of Notification (1) 4-12-2013			Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) Branislavka Lukic											
Agencies Notified	Type Notification		-	Street A										
					dison Ave.		CUIS APR 16	£14.						
EPA DEP	Initial Amended		.	- 17 CONT. 17 CONT.	te, Zip Code		2013 APR 16 AM 10:40							
× DOL	Amendment #	#		5.0	rford, NJ		Δ LICENS/ VG							
	Emergency (i		_ -	Name of			C / / CC / Talanhana Number							
DOH DCA	justification) Cancellation		- 1		lavka Lukic		- LILLENS	Leieblidie Mai	noei					
DCA	Cancellation		1		LITY INFORMATI	ON								
Name of Facility Where	Abatement is Taking	Place (3))	FACI	LITTINFORMATI	ON	Type of Facility (
House	, roatomont to Taking	(0	,					17.						
Street Address				208.1/1			School (K-12) Subshapter 8 (Other than K 12)							
							Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Other (i.e. private & commercial buildings, homes,							
52 Addison Ave.							etc.)				-			
City (5)							Square Feet	# of Floors	1	ldg. A	ge			
Rutherford, NJ			0.61	. 6.14			3000	2		50+				
County (6)			1. 16	County C		in the second		or if being demolish	ned)					
Bergen				(SIAIE C	JSE ONLY)		House							
Name of Monitoring Firm	n Hired by Building O	wner (8)	100	ASCM	No.	Name	of Abatement Con	tractor (9)		50 193		50 m		
n/a				n/a	ram Jedna- lim	Lozi	nica Manageme	ent Corporation	1			11		
Street Address						Street	Address							
n/a						22 T	roy Lane							
City, State, Zip Code		- 14-				City, S	tate, Zip Code							
n/a						1000000	Lincoln Park, NJ 07035							
Project Manager for Mor	nitoring Firm	100000		Telephor	ne No.	Telephone No. License No.								
n/a	moning i min			n/a			706-7950	01193						
Start Date (10)		Schedule	d Cor		Date (11)		of OSHA Monitor	01100						
4/22/2013		4/23/20		iipieuoii t	Sale (11)		nica Manageme	ant Cornoration						
	a Abatamant (Charle						Address	on Corporation						
Occupancy Status Durin	g Abatement (Check	Only On	e)											
× Facility Closed/Vac	ated During Entire P	eriod of A	baten	nent			roy Lane							
Abatement Perform Other – Describe:	ned Outside of Norma	al Facility	Hours	S		2537	tate, Zip Code							
)(Linc	oln Park, NJ 07	7035						
Scope of Work (Check A	III That Apply)													
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf		☑ R	enova	ation			Full Containme	ent with Negative F	ressu	re		0		
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		□ D	emoli	tion		Š	7							
						F	a Clovebay i ioc	edure I (*) and Non-Friab	le Pro	cedur	Α.			
				.			1	1 / Alia 1511 1102	1	Abate				
		-5656	Locat lorma			or mesonalities					ре			
Location Asbestos-Containing			d Sole		Asbestos Con	scription		Amount						
TO BE AB			ntena				s insulation,	(Specify	ZD.	77	nc	m.		
In Faci		Cust	(12)	Staff?		cing, VA		SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	aps	clos		
(13)		1	(,		other r	niscellar	neous)		Va.	air.	Encapsulate	Enclosure		
		Yes	No	N/A			4 9				6	.		
Basem	ent			X	Asbestos	Pine I	neulation	50LF	X					
Dasein	CITE TO THE TAX		1 5 6 5 5	1	ASDUSTUS	1 ipc i	risulation	JOLI	+					
									1					
Basem	ent	100		X	Boile	r Insul	ation	30 SF	X					
						-								
Name of Registered Wa	ste Hauler		IN	NJDEP W	aste Cubic	Yards	Name of	Registered Landfill	1			-		
No. 100 11 110			1 500	lauler ID										
Loznica Manageme	nt Corporation		C	0033137	7 TBD		GROW	S Landfill			11			
City, State	TERRITOR	TO LEST		4	Dispos	sal Date	City, State	Э	-		1	- 74		
Lincoln Park, NJ 07	035				TBD		Morrisv	ille, PA 19067						
Completed by		Signature	2	Da	te			100						
E. Cirovic		Secr	etary		(~ (wow	C 4	12-2	013		- 5		

Date of Notification (1) 3/22/2013	Check# 2387				Building O	wner/Oper Rectory	rator (2	2)	4/7	16 AM	10		111111111					
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			Street Add		Avenue		47	100	7 mg	10:46)						
EPA DEP X DOL	Initial Amended Amendment	#	C	City, State	e, Zip Cod City, NJ	le	*		1027	SING	POL							
DOH DCA	justification) Cancellation		27.50	Name of 0	Contact seph D'A	Amico			Tel	enhone Nu	hone Number							
	Ab stresset in Takin	a Diago (2)		FACIL	ITY INFO	RMATION		Type of Facility (4	(4)									
Name of Facility Where St Aloysius Rectory		g Flace (5)	,				1	School (K-1	2)									
Street Address 721 West Side Ave	nue							Subchapter Other (i.e. p etc.)	8 (Oth rivate	er than K-1 & commerc	nan K-12) ommercial buildings, homes,							
City (5) Jersey City, NJ 073	304							Square Feet 40,000	# of Floors		3500	Bldg. Age 75+						
County (6) HUDSON		ja.		County C STATE U	ode (7) SE ONLY)			Current Use (Price Rectory (Office Actions)		ing demolis	shed)	20						
Name of Monitoring Firm		Owner (8)		ASCM	No.			f Abatement Con ervices Corpo	100									
Street Address 464 Valley Brook A	venue							oddress 9th Street										
City, State, Zip Code Lyridhurst, NJ 070	71							ity, State, Zip Code Guttenberg, NJ 07093										
Project Manager for Mo Jim Ruff	101	Telephon 201-36	ne No. 4-2746			one No. 95-1700	1	License 01074	No.		a secon	17:11						
Start Date (10) 4/12/2013	ed Com	pletion D	Date (11)			of OSHA Monitor as above												
Occupancy Status Durin	ng Abatement (Che	ck Only On	ie)	Street Address						19-17-18	7							
Abatement Perform	cated During Entire ned Outside of Non Fri and Sat - starting	mal Facility	Abatem Hours	ent			City, St	ate, Zip Code				- T						
Scope of Work (Check	All That Apply)									374	- 100			3 5 5 6				
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		-		nolition				Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure X Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure										
	<u> </u>	Is	Locati	ion			Non-Exempted					Abatement Type						
Locatio Asbestos-Containin <u>TO BE Al</u> In Fac	g Material (ACM) <u>BATED</u> sility	Use Ma	Normal ed Sole intena todial S (12)	ly ly by nce/		tos Contai thermal s	Description of Containing Material (ACM) rmal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or			Amount (Specify SF or LF)		Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure				
(13)	Yes	No	N/A		Outer init	Sociian	cousy			Removal		ate	Гe				
Rectory- Bo	iler Room			х	Wr	ap & rep	pair b	oiler ins.	2	200 SF		х	-					
Rectory Bo				Pip	oe ins	77.1		80 LF	3	х								
									7-13-	-		-						
Name of Registered W.	H	JDEP W lauler ID 5939	No.	Cubic Y of Wast	e	Waste	Na	itered Land	- 1		-3-5-1							
City, State Po Box 501	0			Disposal Date City, State TBD July Gun PA						P:A								
Completed by Gina Salvador		Title Offic	Olgitature / / /							Date 3/22/2	013		234,T					

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:50 and 12:120)

43 93

Date of Notification (1)			Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) A. DEPASQUAL Street Address 70 BERKLEY AVENUE City, State, Zip Code 11 Language AVIII 197101												
4-11-13			Street Address												
Agency Notitied	Type Notification	3.	TO BERKLEY AVENUE												
EPA :	Minitial		1	Tily St	ate, Zip (Code .	102.00	· (4)	100		17	0:	-		
diden Dep	☐ Amended Amendment #														
	D Emergency (including	9	-	Name of Contact Telephone Number 3/63/70/											
D DCA	justification) Cancellation			-		ARN	4				, ,	U	STATE TO STATE OF		
						ORMATION	· ·			We set					
Name of Facility Where /	Abatement is Taking Place	e (3)					Type of Facility	(4)							
A. DEPASG				Marian L	u .	1	School (K-12	2)							
01 1111		•		7"	- 1	10 TO	☐ Subchapter 8	6 (Other than K-12)	l le sallelle	-					
70 BERKL	EY AVEN	UE					homes, etc.)	ivate & commercia	i Dandau	g»,					
City (5)					- 57.		Square Feet		Bldg.						
NEWARK	NI						3900	12	92	54	R.	S			
County (6)	10.4	-	.10	County	Code (7) (STATE USE	Current Use (R	nor if being demoli	shed)				-		
ESSEX				ONLY)			RES100	NCE	•				700		
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Building Owne	TA	SCM	No.		Name of Abaten	nent Contractor (9)							
(8)				Best Removal Inc											
Street Address				Street Address									-		
				450 S.River St											
City, State, Zip Code				City, State, Zip Code											
						Hacken	sack, N.	J. 07601							
Project Manager for Mor	altoning Firm	Tel	ephon	e No.		Telephone No.	111 pri	License No.							
	2					201-329-		00388							
Start Date (10)	Scheduled Co			e (11)		Name of OSHA	Monitor	t - 1. T- 2							
4-23-13	4-25		3			Omega En	Vironmen	ital inc					_		
Occupancy Status Durin	g Abatement (Check only	one)				Street Address 280 Huy	10r Ct								
☐ Facility Closed/Vacate	ed During Entire Period o	f Abate	ment				and the same of th						_		
Abatement Performed Other – Describe:	Outside of Normal Facili	ity Hou	rs .			City, State, Zip C	ackensac	k, N.J.	760	6					
Scope of Work (Check a			-										•		
D≥3sfor≥3lf				KRen	ovation		Containment with Enclosure	Negative Pressure							
©(≥ 160 sfor ≥ 260 lf				☐ Dem		☐ Glov	ebaa Procedure								
				· E:		Non-	Exempted (*) an	d Non-Friable Proc	edure	A	bate	me	-		
			Locatio	377//						L	Typ		_		
Locatio			onnali I Solei			Description						_	-		
Asbestos-Containin TO BE A	g Material (ACM)		ntenan		Asbe	stos Containing M ., thermal systems	aterial (ACM)	Amount (Specify		R	20	Encapsulate	And the state of t		
	citity		ustodia Staff?		les	surfacing, VAT	, or	SF or LF)		Removal	Repair	Bol	i		
(13	9	92.1	(12)			other miscellan	eous)			2	-	late	Management		
	,	Yes	No	N/A									-		
GROUND FLOOR RE	2000/HALLERY			义	J in	OLEUM FI	MINIS	450	SF	X		-01	ſ		
GIOVIND I WOLL NO	/ //	-			N/W	<u> </u>				П	T				
		-								П	T		Management		
						1			-	П	7		İ		
Name of Registered Wa	ste Hauter	MH)EP W	/aste H	auler	Cubic Yards of	Name of Regis	stered Landfill					1		
the filtransport of the property of the contract of the contra		ID	No.			Waste									
Best Remova	II THE	1	710	9	3.17	2/205	Minerva	Enterpr	rses				_		
City, State		Con				Disposal Date	City, State	ourg , Oh	-						
Hacken	sack, N.J.	0760	J1			4-25-13	waynest	Jurg , on					_		
Completed by	Title Estim		-12	4.5	646 Ja	Signature			Date 4-//	/	12		4		
J. Maiorano															

State of New Jersey

NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT MO#20613902940 (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16) Date of Notification (1) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) 12 / 13 David Gurney Agencies Notified Type Notification Street Address X EPA ✓ Initial 198 Herman Street X DOLWD Amended City, State, Zip Code X DHSS Amendment # Emergency (including Hackensack, NJ 07601 DCA justification) (NJAC 5:23-8) Name of Contact Cancellation David Gurney FACILITY INFORMATION Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Type of Facility (4) Private house School (K-12) Street Address Subchapter 8 (Other than K-1 2) Other (i.e., private and commercial buildings. 198 Herman Street homes, etc.) City (5) Square Feet # of Floors Bidg. Age Hackensack, NJ 07601 County (6) County Code (7) (STATE USE ONLY) | Current Use (Prior if being demolished) Bergen Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contractor (9) Gr Tech LLC Street Address Street Address 576 Valley Rd #283 City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Wayne, NJ 07470 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. Telephone No. License No. 973-638-1777 01127 Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor 04 / 21 / 13 04 / 23 / 13 Envirovision Consultants, Inc Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Street Address X Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement 20-21 Wagaraw Road, Bldg .# 34A Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe Time of Abatement: ____AM-___PM/ PM_ City, State, Zip Code Fair Lawn, NJ 07410 Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Clean up and decontamination Full Containment with Negative Pressure ≥ 3 sf or > 3 if
 ≥ 160 sf or ≥260 if Renovation
Demolition Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Is Location Abatement Type Normally Location of Description of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Used Solely by Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) Remova Encapsulate Repair Maintenance/ Amount TO BE ABATED (i.e., thermal systems insulation, Custodial Staff? (Specify IN Facility surfacing, VAT, or SIF or LF) (12)other miscellaneous) Yes No N/A Basement X Pipe insulation 220 LF Basement X Boiler insulation 36 SF Name of Registered Waste Hauler NUDEP Waste Hauler ID No. | Cubic Yards of Waste | Name of Registered Landfill Gr Tech LLC 0033785 TBD Γ.R.R.F. Inc City. State Disposal Date City, State

TBD

Signature

Tullytown, PA

Date

04/12/2013

Owner ASB-41 MAY 11 * Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

Title

Wayne, NJ 07470

N.Jevtic

Completed By (Print or Type)

State of NJ

B & G proj. #: 201	13-55	<u>.</u>	Bu	rsuant to	on of Asbe NJAC 8:6 * AMENDE	30-7 a	nd 12:120-7)	Check #	5858				
		4/2			-		243/200	16 AM 10. 4	9				
ate of Notification (1)					perator (2)		MPR	16 60					
0 4 / 1 1 / 1	13	Es	tate of Jo	osephine	Krusinsky	/	- 4	40 10 to	15				_
90	Notification		t Address				27/0	Secritor	3	+		×.	
□ EPA □	Initial		76 River				4167	N3711 701					
DEP		City,	State, Zip	Code				1116					
X DOL X	Amendmer		arfield, N					Telephone	Number				
X DOH			e of Contac	ct				12					
□ DCA □	Cancellatio	on E	Diane We	ber								=	_
				FACILIT	TY INFORMA	ATION							175
Name of facility where at	atoment is to	aking place	(3)					Type of Facility (4	4) (K - 12)				
			(0)						apter 8 (Ot	ther tha	n K-1	2)	
Estate of Josephin	e Krusinsk	ку							Private/Co			-/	
Street Address		ALC: N	r warring to					Bldgs./	Homes, et	tc.		0 = 0	
376 River Road				-1 -1 -1	1 413			Square Feet	# of Floor:	s	Blag	. Age	ł
City (5)		County	(6)				nty Code (7)	Current Use (P	rior if boin	demo	lished	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	_
	_	Pora	on			(Stat	e use only)	residential	tot ii peni	y demo	nonoa		
Garfield, NJ 0702		Berg			ASCM No.		Name of Abatement (= ! 50	
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Bl	dg. Owner	(8)	1	ASCIVI NO.		B & G Restorati						
	N/A	3.0				-	Street Address	1200		-3.00			
Street Address							105 Ryerson R	oad					
						-	City, State, Zip Code						
City, State, Zip Code		-			-		Lincoln Park, I	NJ 07035					_
Project Manager for Mon	itorina Firm		Pho	ne Numbe	г		Telephone Number (973)696-686	0	License	0378	er		
Project Manager for Mon	itoring								1	7010			
Scheduled Start Date (10	2)	TSched.	Completion	Date (11)			Name of OSHA Mon B & G Restorat						
	3)		2013	4			Street Address				0.		
4/11/2013				/_		_	105 Ryerson R	oad	market and				
Occupancy Status Durin Facility closed/vac	g Abatement	entire perio	d of abater	nent.			City, State, Zip Code		- C				
Abatement perform	ned outside	of normal fa	acility hours	S-		1		1.07005					
Describe:						=	LincolnPark, N	J 0/035					=
Other-Describe: _ Scope of Work (check	all that apply)							_				
Demolition		, Renovation	1				Full Containment w/ne	gative pressure	-	ebag pr			
※ >3 sf or >3 lf		≥160 sf or 3				X	Mini-enclosure		∐ Non-	friable		-	_
>2 81 01 >2 11		Is location	normally u	sed solely						e	R	n	E
Location of asbestos-contain	ina	by mainte	nance/cust	odial	Descrip	tion of	asbestos-containing	Amount (Specify	SF or	m	p	C	1
material to be	1, 3	staff(12)		Τ	materia	I (ACM)	LF)		v	i	a p	1
abated in facility	(13)	Yes	No	N/A		1,5		100 16	A	e X	1	П	tr
basement				X	pipe insu			186 lf		᠆	Ħ	Ħ	te
entire 1st floor ****	***			X	hepa vac	c, wet	wipe floors & wal	S		누	亓	同	Tr
							11-1-1-1			一	市		T
						1				一一	同		1
					ubic Yards o	of Wast	e Name of Registere	d Landfill			1	1	-
Registered Waste Haul	er . Inc		EP Hauler 19563	ID# C	5 yards	, vvast	Tullytown	Resource & I	Recover	y Cer	iter		+1
B & G Restoration	i, inc.			Disposal D	Date		City, State	DA			14		
City, State Lincoln Park, NJ			1.4	04	/12/2013		Tullytown	, PA	Date				_
Completed by (Print or	Type)	Title			Signature		Gordana Luna			04/11	/201	3	
Cordonaluna		Secreta	ry/Treas	urer	1		0				-		_

State of NJ Notification of Asbestos Abatement

(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7) Check # 5840 2013-55 B & G proj. #: Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) 2013 APR 16 AH ID: UD Date of Notification (1) Estate of Josephine Krusinsky 10 14 1/10 11 1/11 13 Type Notification Street Address Agencies Notified ☐ EPA 376 River Road Initial DEP City, State, Zip Code Garfield, NJ 07026 Amendment X DOL Telephone Number Name of Contact X DOH Cancellation Diane Weber ☐ DCA FACILITY INFORMATION Type of Facility (4) Name of facility where abatement is taking place (3) School (K - 12) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Estate of Josephine Krusinsky Other (Private/Commercial Bldgs./Homes, etc. Street Address Bldg. Age Square Feet # of Floors 376 River Road County Code (7) County (6) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) City (5) (State use only) Bergen Garfield, NJ 07026 Name of Abatement Contractor (9) ASCM No. Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bldg. Owner (8) B & G Restoration, Inc. N/A Street Address Street Address 105 Ryerson Road City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 License Number Telephone Number Phone Number Project Manager for Monitoring Firm 00378 (973)696-6869 Name of OSHA Monitor Sched. Completion Date (11) B & G Restoration, Inc. Scheduled Start Date (10) Street Address 4/12/2013 4/11/2013 105 Ryerson Road Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Facility closed/vacated during entire period of abatement. City, State, Zip Code Abatement performed outside of normal facility hours-LincolnPark, NJ 07035 Describe: Other-Describe: Scope of Work (check all that apply) Full Containment w/negative pressure |X | Renovation Demolition Non-friable procedure Mini-enclosure ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf >3 sf or >3 lf E E Is location normally used solely e n Amount n by maintenance/custodial Location of m p Description of asbestos-containing C (Specify SF or C asbestos-containing 0 a a staff(12) material (ACM) LF) V material to be N/A abated in facility (13) Yes No e X 186 lf pipe insulation basement

basamont			^	pipe il isulation		EE 16	X
basement	-		v	pipe insulation		55 lf	
1st floor (risers 5 locations)			_	Dipe insulation			
Set of the second second	A. A. D. 10				and the second second	A CONTRACTOR	
	4			Con Alexandra			
	- 17 N A	DEP Hauler ID#	10	ubic Yards of Waste	Name of Registered L	andfill	
Registered Waste Hauler B & G Restoration, Inc.	NJ	19563	100	3 yards	Tullytown F	Resource & R	ecovery Center
		IDis	sposal D	Date	City, State		
City, State Lincoln Park, NJ		100		/12/2013	Tullytown, F	PA .	Date
Completed by (Print or Type)	Title			Signature	Gordana Luna		04/01/2013
Gordana Luna Secretar		tary/Treasure	er		- Junior		

のよりもろ

B												
Date of Notification (1)	12 / 13			Name	e of Building O	wner/Operato	TruVa	lue Ha	6	inu	0	
Agencies Notified EPA	Type Notification			Stree	t Address	A	hurn R	0	0.0	uoni i	4)
DOLWD DHSS	Amended Amendment #			City,	State, Zip Cód	e 1	00110	U	0///	ZH	U/	
□ DHSS	Emergency (inclu	uding			Swed-	es bor	TU or			9	••	
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justification)			Name	of Contact	-		Telephone Numi	per	ويند	- 1	4 15
	Cancellation				Ed t	OX		1		-		
Name of Facility Where	Abstament in Taking O	1000 /	2)	FA	CILITY INFO	RMATION	T=	70			-	
- 1//	.1 1						Type of Facility ☐ School (K-1					
Street Address	ve Harde		0	T			Subchapter Other (i.e., p	8 (Other than K-12 private and commer) cial bu	ıilding	js,	
City (5)	Hubur	N	IC	01			homes, etc.	# of Floors	Toi	da A		
51110	les boro						1200	# OF FIOORS	DI	dg. A		-
County (6)	1			Cour	nty Code (7)(S	TATE USE ONLY		rior if being demolis	hed)	50	ار	
71	ter				, , , , , , , ,		reto	Control of the same of the sam				
Name of Monitoring Firm		ner (8)	7	ASCM	No. N	ame of Abater	ment Contractor (9			-		
N/	A					210	Service	05				
Street Address				0 = 5		treet Address	on a Carlotte					
City Ctato Zin Code							uncoler	they.				
City, State, Zip Code						ity, State, Zip	DA 19	2(1)				
Project Manager for Moni	itorina Firm	-1	Tele	ohone	No To	elephone No.	HIT CI	License No.				
, <u>-</u>			. 0.0	3110110		184-87	2884		16	1		
Start Date (10)	Schedule	ed Cor	nplet	ion Da		ame of OSHA	Monitor		10	1		
41291	13 5	_ / _	8	_ / _	13	巨	MSL					
Occupancy Status During						reet Address						
Facility Closed/Vacate	d During Entire Period	of At	aten	nent			HE 130 N	JOYTH				
Abatement Performed Time of Abatement:	Outside of Normal Fa	S S	Hours	- Des	AM C	ty, State, Zip		T DON'	17	100000		
Scope of Work (Check all	that apply)					<u> </u>	munson.	112 080	1 1			
₹ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf	П	Reno	votic			☐ Full Co Mini-Er	ntainment with Ne	gative Pressure				
\(\frac{1}{2} \) \(\frac{1} \) \(\frac{1}{2} \) \(\frac{1}{2} \) \(\frac{1}{2} \) \(Dem				☐ Gloveb	ag Procedure					
						□ Non-E	cempted (*) and No	n-Friable Procedur	1			
Location	of		ocati rmall			Description	of		-	-	ent T	-
Asbestos-Containing N	Material (ACM)	Used Maint	Sole	y by	Asbestos	Containing M	laterial (ACM)	Amount	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
TO BE ABA		Custo	dial S		(i.e., th	ermal systems surfacing, VA		(Specify SF or LF)	ova	air	nsde	Inso
(13)			12)			ther miscellar			-		late	e.
basement boile		7	No	N/A	boiler	insula	F	BOSF	Ø		П	
	. 100.64.	-					700		0		_	
basement boil	1 -				debn			505F	-			
basement b	or lev room]		preec	hing		6 LF	0	Ш	Ш	Ц
] [, ,						
lame of Registered Wast				DEP V		ibic Yards of	Name of Regis					
e (O services	s, LLC		Sil	E-13	016 (8)	4	Mine	rva				
log L. L. L. L. L.	n Han CA	~	~	1		sposal Date	City, State	louis nu				
completed By (Print or Ty	n Huy Ext	IM	17	+ 1	9341	Signature	Mayou	bury, OH	1	-1	1	1/2
TackBall	1		00	10		Signature	1 /60	1 Da	1/1-	, /	7	
Jack U(1)	14 101	1	1	1	74 74 75 8 4 1 1	1/100	IN VILLE		110	11	\rightarrow	
AY 11	* Do	not us	e this	s form	for asbestos l	censure exem	noted activities	+	1	1		